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ALL EMERGENCIES (911)
Prescott Valley Police Dispatch 928-772-9267
Yavapai County Sheriff Department 928-771-3260
Department of Public Safety (DPS) 928-445-1280
Central Yavapai Fire District 928-445-5357
Poison Control Center 1-800-362-0101
Silent Witness 1-800-932-3232
Yavapai Regional Medical Center (Prescott Valley) 928-579-5940
Veteran Administration Medical Center 928-445-4860

UTILITIES
Arizona Public Service (APS) 800-253-9405
Arizona Public Service (APS) EMERGENCY SERVICES 800-253-9408
Arizona 811 (formerly Blue Stake, Inc) 1- 800-STAKE-IT 800-782-5348
Sparklight (Formerly Cable One) 928-445-4511
Prescott Valley Water 928-759-3020
Century Link New, Changing or Disconnect 1-800-244-1111
Century Link Local Directory (1-411)  Century Link Repair 1-800-573-1311
UniSource Gas 1-877-837-4968
Dewey Post Office 928-632-7291
Prescott Valley Post Office 928-772-6996
FedEx 1-800-463-3339
United Parcel Service  1-800-742-5877

PRESCOTT VALLEY INFORMATION
PV Administrative Services (General # can connect to list below) 928-759-3000
     PV Animal Control 928-772-5190
     PV Building/Planning & Zoning 928-759-3050
     PV Chamber of Commerce 928-772-8857
     PV Library 928-759-3040
     PV Parks & Recreation 928-759-3090
     PV Streets/Engineering/Water & Wastewater 928-759-3070
Nuisance Animal 24-hour Hotline 928-772-5154
County Health Department Information 928-771-3121
County Health Dept. Screening and Senior Nutrition 928-771-3134
Flood Control 928-771-3196
Public Works Inspector - Ditches, Culverts, Roads 928-771-3183

OTHER
Villages Owner's Association Office 928-772-7047
Quailwood Greens Golf Course 928-772-0130
Shawn's Sports Bar & Grill (at Quailwood Golf Course) 928-772-5718
Groome Shuttle (Formerly AZ Shuttle) 928-442-1000

REVISED 10/2022



CLUB OFFICERS PHONE NUMBERS

DRAMA CLUB Mike Rolfe, President 480-220-9617

Susan Hatfield, Vice President 928-830-0063

Sheryl McKeirnan, Secretary 928-379-9265

Melanie Myers - Treasurer 602-402-1890

BILLIARDS Easley, Greg, President 928-775-5362

COMPUTER CLUB May Merrell, President 928-587-4639

Mike Smith, Vice President 928-329-7028

Mary Ann Schulte, Secretary/Treasurer 480-278-9339

CRAFTERS Kyra Molitor,  President 830-837-4155

Cheryl Howe, Vice President 207-310-1446

Mary Anne Meyer, Treasurer/Secretary 772-631-7054

TENNIS CLUB Sheryl McKeirnan, Contact Person 928-379-9265

K-9 CORNER Janie Saurette, President 720-418-0387

Jan Edwards, Vice President 928-8543167

Doreen Storz  Treasurer 928-713-9773

WOODSHOP Mike Smith 253-329-7028

Bill Kram, Secretary 602-793-0478

COMMITTEES

RECREATION COMMITTEE

Cindy Steyer-Lukowiak -  Chairman 218-443-6347

Cathy Edwards, Vice Chairman 623-261-3282

Doreen Storz, Secretary 928-713-9773

Diane Ponter - Treasurer 859-806-1599

Sheryl McKeirnan - Member at Large 928-379-9265

ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE

Mike Brown - Monday pickup 928-864-7619

Arlen Vander Ploeg - Tuesday pickup 520-831-0593

Garland Cousineau - Thursday pickup 928-910-3270

Richard Crowell - Friday pickup 928-910-2145

Apr-24

                                           CLUB OFFICERS                                     



CLUB NAME PHONE NUMBER

BILLIARDS GREG EASLEY (928)775-5362

BINGO CINDY STEYER-LUKOWIAK (218)443-6347

BLOCK WATCH JOHN DEBARTOLO (928)350-8577

BULLETIN BOARDS/REALTY THE VILLAGES OFFICE (928)772-7047

COFFEE & DONUTS STEPHANIE MAHONEY (928) 713-8934

COMPUTER CLUB MAY MERRELL (928) 587-4639

CRAFT CLUB KYRA MOLITAR 830-837-4155
DRAMA SHERYL McKEIRNAN (928)379-9265

HAPPY HOUR SANDY O,BRIEN (623) 826-7067

K-9 KORNER JANIE SAURETTE (720) 418-0387

LADIES LUNCH BARB SAYLE (602)375-9300

MEN'S LUNCH ALDEN MILLER 941-661-2706

PICKLEBALL LAURIE KOOPMAN (480) 227-0018

PINOCHLE SUE GRIFFIN (858)254-8112

POTLUCK SANDY O,BRIEN (623) 826-7067

RECREATION COMMITTEE CINDY STEYER-LUKOWIAK (218)443-6347

SOCIAL HALL DECORATING PEGGY DEBARTOLO (928) 350-8577

TENNIS SHERYL McKEIRNAN (928)379-9265

WOODSHOP MIKE SMITH 253-329-7028
LINE DANCING MARYANN SCHULTE (480)278-9339

CHAIR YOGA JUDY FOTRE  928-830-3868

EZ TENNIS BARB MILES (MAY-SEP) (623) 277-8055

INDOOR WALKING MAY MERRELL (623)826-4865

CORNHOLE CINDY STEYER-LUKOWIAK (218)443-6347

REVISED 06/2023
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282 ACKERMAN, REBECCA 602-740-5449 12200 E SR 69  # 282  DEWEY  AZ 86327

415 ANDERSON, CHARLES & DORIS 928-237-4188 / 928-775-3167 12200 E. SR 69 #415 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

359 ANDERSON, SCOTT & SUEELLEN 619-675-4409 9255 N. MAGNOLIA AVE,  SANTEE,  AZ 92071

293 ANDERSON, STEPHANIE 360-2440295 12200 E SR 69 #293 DEWEY  AZ  86327

356 ATKINSON, LARRY & DENISE 612-245-5534 / 763-856-4290 12200 E. SR 69 #356 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

328 BAHR, GORDON R. & VICKY L. 218-444-7772 / 218-214-6041 C 478 KALEE CT. SW • BEMIDJI, MN 56601

350 BAILEY, ALAN & JUDIE 623-512-7927 12200 E. SR 69 #350, DEWEY, AZ 86327

160 BAKER, DOLORES 541-251-3577 12200 E. SR 69 #160  DEWEY, AZ 86327

209 BALLARD, JANE  480-322-1281 12200 E. SR 69 #212 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

49 BANDELOW, TAMMY & GENE 218-750-7777 T /  218-348-7777 G 17404 N 99TH AVE. #111 SUN CITY, AZ 85373

228 BARBER, RON & AMANDA 928-925-3524 R / 928-379-1273 A 12200 E. SR. 69 #228, DEWEY, AZ 86327

411 BARNETT, GEORGE (BUD) 714-351-4725 12200 E. SR 69 #411 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

351 BARTOK, MARCIA 701-500-1134 12200 E SR 69 #351  DEWEY AZ 86327

151 BASORE, HOWARD & DONNA 928-300-2924 12200 E. SR 69 #151 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

61 BAUMGART, BARRY & CAROLYN 517-202-2778 12200 E. SR 69 #61, DEWEY  AZ  86327

379 BEARD, WILLIAM SR. & JEANNIE 623-687-5958 / 623-687-5990 12200 E. SR 69 #379 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

140 BELL, EDWARD K. & ALICE J. 520-288-9959 / 520-245-0120 A 12200 E. SR 69 #140 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

308 BERENZ, PETER & RAPSON, FRAN 928-713-8468P/623-764-4718F 12200 E. SR 69 #308 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

352 BERRY, JOANNE 928-775-6324 12200 E. SR 69 #352 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

37 BERTRAND, MARK & PAMELA 520-977-3115 M / 520-414-8366 P 12200 E. SR 69 #37, DEWEY, AZ 86327

44 BETZ, LINDA 602-463-3604 12200 E. SR 69 #44 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

440 BIRD, PHILLIP & MARY ANN 928-775-2335 12200 E. SR 69 #440 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

253 BIRO, RICHARD J. & CHERIE G. 928-713-1032 P. O. BOX 340 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

409 BISHOP, CAROL 480-567-6983 C 12200 E. SR 69 #409 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

99 BISHOP, PETER 970-9878397 12200 E. SR 69 #99 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

315 BISHOP, PETER 970-9878397 12200 E. SR 69 #99 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

389 BLACKBURN, WILLIAM & SHIRLEY 928-771-9274 / 928-713-0558 12200 E. SR 69 #389 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

433 BLAYLOCK, WILLIAM & GAYLEEN 702- 241-9369 12200 E. SR. 69 # 433, DEWEY, AZ 86327

434 BLEY, MARK & DEBBIE 217-430-3966 10371 W.  PONTIAC DR,  PEORIA  AZ  85382

203 BOBZIEN, CARL JR. & PAULA 623-694-0100 14225 N. PALM RIDGE DR., SUN CITY, AZ 85351

446 BOREN, TERRY S. & MARIA E. 218-340-9081 12200 E. SR 69 #446 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

289 BOSTROM, EDWIN & AGNES 928-499-8129 E / 907-310-0999 A 12200 E. SR 69 #289 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

224 BOTTING, ROGER D. 417-655-2729 12200 E. SR 69 #224 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

39 BRADY, MARY 618 806-0316 12200 E SR 69 # 39   DEWEY AZ 86327

202 BRAILLARD, LARRY 425-429-1226 12200 E SR 69 #202 DEWEY AZ 86327

184 BRANSON, ROBERT & ANNE LOUISE 623-931-5826 / 623-670-8036 C 11629 N. BALBOA DR., SUN CITY, AZ 85351

247 BRANSTON, RICHARD 951-665-0297 12200 E. SR 69 #247 DEWEY, AZ 86327

139 BRAUN, GWEN  602-904-0377 P. O. BOX 55656 • PHOENIX, AZ 85078

221 BREEN, JERRY 602-499-1061 12200 E SR 69  # 221 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

123 BREYER, STEVE 928-772-7047 12200 E. SR 69 #127 DEWEY,  AZ 86327

127 BREYER, STEVE 928-772-7047 12200 E. SR 69 #127 DEWEY,  AZ 86327

209 BROOK, JANICE 765-259-1452 12200 E SR 69, #209, DEWEY, AZ 86327

384 BROOKS, DAVE & LIZ (360) 910-2615 D / (360) 532-8474  L 12200 E. SR 69, # 384, DEWEY, AZ 86327

162 BROWN, COLIN 928-533-3980 5580 MAGPIE DR. PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ  86314

294 BROWN, MARK & LINDA (480) 560-0622 12200 E. SR 69 # 294 DEWEY, AZ 86327

117 BROWN, MIKE & JAN 928-607-9664 1703 N THORNTON #202, CASA GRANDE AZ  85122

111 BROWNING, DALE & SANDY 928-848-1050 12200 E. SR 69 #111 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

239 BRUBAKER, JACK & PATRICIA 818-309-5676 / 818-429-0680 12200 E. SR 69 #239 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

66 BUCKERT, STEPHEN & NINA 480-895-0605 1174 W. DESERT ASTER RD • SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ 85143

333 BURGESS, ANN 408-348-9324 12200 E SR 69  #333,  DEWEY  AZ 86327

395 BURKE, DONALD J 12200 E SR 69  #395,  DEWEY  AZ 86327

214 BYAL, SUSAN 928-308-9562 12200 E SR 69 #214, DEWEY, AZ 86327

63 BYRD, PAMELA 480-370-5714 13139 W. CASTLEBAR DR. • SUN CITY WEST, AZ  85375

179 CABRAL, LARRY & MARILYN 623-680-9501 12200 E. SR 69 #179  DEWEY, AZ 86327

283 CABRAL, LARRY & MARILYN 623-680-9501 12200 E. SR 69 #179  DEWEY, AZ 86327

42 CALIA, PHILL & KAUFMANN, PAULA 623-262-0847 P / 951-264-5041 Paula 6679 E. BAY POINT WAY, PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86314

88 CALIA, PHILL & KAUFMANN, PAULA 623-262-0847 P / 951-264-5041 Paula 6679 E. BAY POINT WAY, PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86314

157 CAMPBELL, MARLENE 480-600-7332 12200 E. SR 69 #157, DEWEY, AZ  86327

192 CANTRELL, EDD & DONNA 928-848-4879 Edd 12200 E SR 69 #192 DEWEY, AZ  86327

324 CARMODY, PATRICIA 928-636-5738 540 S. REED RD • CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

342 CARMODY, PATRICIA 928-636-5738 540 S. REED RD • CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

114 CARPENTER, DARRELL 509-264-1128 3701 S GOLDFIELD RD, APACHE JUNCTION  AZ  85119

292 CARPENTER, DEBRA (928) 225-5518 12200  E. SR 69 # 292, DEWEY, AZ 86323

370 CARSTENS, RICK & NONA 206-391-5346R/253-227-7588N 12200 E. SR 69 #370 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

418 CASADA, JANET MARIE &  RUIZ, TARZAN (714) 746-5861 J/(928) 706-5186 12200 E. SR 69 # 418, DEWEY, AZ 86327

PHONE DIRECTORY ALPHA
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454 CASELDINE,  DOROTHY 928-426-9117 12200 E. SR 69 #454 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

80 CHAMBERLIN, JIM 480-381-0388 C / 480-474-2215 5217 S. CRESTED SAQUARO • GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

429 CHAPPELL, CAROL J. 928-713-1799 12200 E. SR 69, #429, DEWEY, AZ 86327

394 CHERRY, JAMES 760-717-8685 12200 E. SR 69, #394, DEWEY, AZ 86327

134 CHIAPETTA, TONY & LISA 803-322-2345 T / 704-451-4339 L 12200 E. SR 69, #134, DEWEY, AZ 86327

143 CHRISTENSON, SPIKE 12200 E SR 69 #143, DEWEY, AZ 86327

143 CHRISTENSON, SPIKE 12200 E SR 69, #143 DEWEY,  AZ  68327

371 CIRNI, PETER & ELAINE 520-334-0856 / 520-730-3776 12200 E. SR 69 # 371, DEWEY, AZ 86327

104 CLARK, LESLIE 12200 E SR 69 #104, DEWET  AZ  86327

262 CLARK, SHARON 928-775-5870 12200 E. SR 69 #262 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

348 COCHRAN, ALICE 928-775-4797 12200 E. SR 69 #348 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

368 CONE, CAROL 928-380-7216C/9284587111H 12200 E. SR 69 #368 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

120 CORDOVA, CHERYL A. 559-304-1607 C 12200 E. SR 69 #120 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

317 CORONADO, PATRICIA & PAUL 928-830-2067 12200 E. SR 69 #317 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

11 CORTEZ, DAVID & SYLVIA 623-680-0295 17647 W. SABRINA DR. • SURPRISE, AZ 85374

154 COUSINEAU, SUSAN & GARLAND 928-713-2863 S / 928-713-3270 G 12200 E. SR 69 #154 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

391 COUTTS, ROBERT 928-350-8523 12200 E. SR 69 #391 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

76 COVINGTON, DENISE UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69  #-76  DEWEY  AZ  86327

25 CRANDALL, ROBERT & ELIZABETH 623-561-5715 / 602-510-0499 6283 W. MONONA DR. • GLENDALE, AZ  85308

361 CROWELL, RICHARD & JUDY 928-910-2145 R / 928-772-5870 J 12200 E. SR 69 #361 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

232 CROWELL. ERNEST &GEORGIA UNLISTED 12200 E, SR 69 #232, DEWEY, AZ 86327

200 DANSBY, DONALD & PEGGY 928-772-8847 / 928-848-8013 C 12200 E. SR 69 #200 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

68 DAVIS, ARNOLD & JUDITH 4116 CANYON VIEW DR, POLSON, MT  59860

126 DAVIS, CHARLEY 623-377-1833 12200 E SR  #125  DEWEY, AZ 86327

6 DAVIS, GAIL & LOUWAYNE 928-713-6688G/928-713-4060L 12200 E. SR 69 #6 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

71 DAVIS, LARRY C. 714-595-1942 CA HM 5 BELLA CATERINA • LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532

132 DAY, JACKIE 916-708-6072 12200 E SR 69 #132  DEWEY,  AZ  86327

430 DAY, TED & MYRA (928) 277-4663 / (352) 220-2736 12200 E. SR 69 # 430, DEWEY, AZ 86327

245 DEBARTOLO, JOHN & PEGGY 928-350-8577 12200 E. SR 69 #245 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

171 DEMME, ANN 928-515-2941 12200 E. SR 69, #171, DEWEY, AZ 86327

362 DEREMO, RICHARD & JANET 928-899-0788 12200 E. SR 69 #362 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

336 DESCHENE, GLEN &  BERNICE 928-899-0556 12200 E. SR 69 #336 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

65 DeSTEFANO, JOANNE & LEON KELLER 520-604-0298 J / (505) 400-2234 L 977 N. BROKEN HILLS DR., GREEN VALLEY, AZ 85614

334 DEVENNEY, JUDITH 623-203-9458 C 9033 W. ESCUDA DR • PEORIA, AZ 85382

260 DIFFIE, CLINT 602-6259535 13211 N. 38TH AVE PHOENIX, AZ  85029

290 DIVITO, FRANK & JOANNE 602-684-1193 12200 E. SR 69 #290, Dewey, AZ  86327

215 DONAHUE, JOHN 480-205-3361 12200 E. SR 69  #215 Dewey.  AZ  86327

12 DONOVAN, DORA 480-603-6648 12200 E STATE ROUTE 69 #12 DEWEY, AZ 86327

287 DUBOIS, JULIE 623-606-1600 14625 W. GUNSIGHT DR.  SUN CITY WEST,  AZ  85375

298 DUGDALE, JIM 206-794-3438 J / 206-300-7112 5709 E. PLAYER PL., MESA, AZ 85215

299 DUGDALE, JIM 206-794-3438 J / 206-300-7112 5709 E. PLAYER PL., MESA, AZ 85215

40 DURFEE, IMOGENE 623-734-2673 12200 E SR 69  #40  DEWEY  AZ  86327

405 EASLEY, GREGORY & PAMELA 928-899-4134 G / 928-775-5362 P 12200 E. SR 69 #405 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

383 EDWARDS, JIM & CATHY 623-229-1590 J / 623-261-3282 C 12200 E SR 69, # 383, DEWEY, AZ 86327

20 EDWARDS, RICH & JAN 928-854-3176 12200 E SR 69, #20, DEWEY, AZ  86327

60 ELLIOTT, LOYD & IDA 623-237-1187 / 623-432-4469 10420 W. OAK RIDGE DR. •  SUN CITY, AZ 85351

186 ENGLUND, VIRGINIA 520-868-5391 / 715-977-1195 C 12200 E. SR 69 #186 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

144 ERICKSON, DAVID & PATTI UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #144 DEWEY, AZ 86327

439 EVANS, MARY 708-448-4756 12200 E SR 69 #439 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

258 FAY, LONNIE & BONNIE 928-202-2939   / 928-308-5922 C 12200 E. SR. 69 # 258, DEWEY, AZ 86327

435 FAZIO, SHARON 928-925-3427 P.O. BOX 306 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

240 FEGLEY, TERRY & BARBARA 951-526-4501 12200 E SR 69, #240 DEWEY, AZ  86327

427 FERRON, PAMELA G. 860-465-7779 12200 E SR 69, #427, DEWEY, AZ 86327

158 FIELDING, TERRY 928-350-8001 12200 E. SR 69 #158 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

457 FILBY, PAULITA 928-925-0764 12200 E. SR 69 #457 DEWEY, AZ 86327

89 FISHER, LARRY 928-754-2743 12200 E. SR 69, LOT #89, DEWEY, AZ 86327

23 FISHER, SHAWN 951-417-7181 12200 E. STATE ROUTE 69 #23, DEWEY  AZ  86327

106 FLICK, MARK & KATHY 602-791-2866 / 602-999-3067 641 N. HOPI TRAIL, DEWEY, AZ 86327

40 FORNEY, MARK & JANET 602-315-0161 3673 E. RAKESTRAW LANE, GILBERT, AZ  85298

439 FOSTER, D AVID 602-448-4756 12200 E SR 69 LOT439 DEWEY, AZ  86327

  3   FOSTER, KARI / KLINE, MARILYN 916-390-3999 K / 928-202-9403 M 12200 E. SR 69 #3 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

64 FOSTER, NANCY L. 480-831-3370 phx / 928-759-0081 Dewey 2645 E SOUTHERN A122 • TEMPE, AZ 85282

314 FOTRE, GLEN & JUDY 520-403-7717 G / 928-830-3868 J 2041 S TILTING T PL, TUCSON AZ 85713

199 FOWLER, MADELINE 928-910-2437 12200 E. SR 69 #199 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

354 GABORIK, BONNIE 928-277-7235 12200 E SR 69, LOT 354,  DEWEY, AZ 86327

296 GALLACHER, STEPHEN 760-716-3558 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 296, DEWEY, AZ 86327

297 GARDONIO, TONY & TAMI UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69,  #297, DEWEY, AZ 86327
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416 GARRETT, JANET 509-833-9439 12200 E. SR 69 #416 DEWEY, AZ 86327

271 GERDOM, KARI 480-737-3051 720 S ARROWWOOD WAY, MESA   AZ  85208

119 GEWINNER, GEORGE & IRENE 602-705-6509 12200 E. SR 69 #119 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

226 GILBERT, TOM & CINDY 928-830-2143T/928-925-6314C 12200 E SR 69 #226 DEWEY, AZ 86327

436 GILBREATH, GARY M. 503-857-8217 12200 E SR 69 # 436, DEWEY, AZ 86327

423 GOEDE, KEITH & GERRI 414-418-3030 12200 E. SR 69 #423 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

377 GOLSON, GARY L. & JOEY L. 928-925-1994 12200 E. SR 69 #377 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

235 GRABOWSKI, LEON 928-460-3433 12200 E. SR 69 #235 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

109 GRAHAM, CAROL 928-848-0591 12200 E. SR 69 #109 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

304 GRIFFIN, RACHEL A. 858-254-8112 12200 E. SR 69 #304 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

270 GRIFFIN, WILLIAM (BILL) (928) 775-5040 12200 E. SR. 69 #270, DEWEY, AZ 86327

79 GRIJALVA, HENRIETTA 928-580-9446 12200 E SR 69 #79  DEWEY,AZ 86327

428 GROSCHEL, RICHARD 928-772-6998 12200 E. SR 69 #428 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

180 GRUMBLES, VIVIAN 928-715-9061 12200 E. SR 69 #180 DEWEY, AZ 86327

374 GUNN, SONJA 928-499-1923 C / 480-324-3481 12200 E. SR 69 #374 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

267 GWIN, LYNNE (928) 710-0241 12200 E. SR 69 # 267 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

53 HAGGERTY, JACKIE 928-713-3998 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 53, DEWEY, AZ 86327

55 HALE, JERRY & SUZANNE 623-255-4382 / 928-642-2781 C 12200 E SR 69 #55, DEWEY, AZ 86327

338 HAMMER, RALPH 520-4037259 12200 E. SR 69 #338 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

163 HAMMETT, PJ 928-460-3887 12200 E. SR 69 #163 DEWEY, AZ 86327

277 HANSEN, LOREN & JOYCE 623-826-4865 C 17200 W. BELL RD #556 • SURPRISE, AZ 85374

58 HARDY, SANDRA 209-606-2266 17964 N VERDE ROCA DR. SURPRISE AZ 85374

38 HARRIS, DON 805-456-9611 12200 E. SR 69 #38 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

69 HARRISON, EMMA (CAMMY) UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #69 DEWEY, AZ 86327

425 HATFIELD, SUSAN 928-830-0063 12200 E. SR 69 #425 DEWEY, AZ 86327

28 HAWES, MICHAEL (480) 707-2862 12200 E. SR 69, # 28, DEWEY, AZ 86327

103 HAYES, VICKI 208-971-3035 122  E. SR 69, # 103, DEWEY, AZ 86327

195 HEALY, GERRY 928-899-0416 12200 E. SR 69 #195 •   DEWEY, AZ 86327

231 HECK, PEGGY 907-223-6857 12200 E. SR 69 #231 •   DEWEY, AZ 86327

450 HEISCHMAN, LARRY & LINDA 510-410-5397 Larry / 510-410-0213 Linda 12200 E. SR 69 #450, DEWEY, AZ 86327

67 HENRY, TRISHA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #67 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

46 HENSLEY, JERRY B. 702-449-5542 12200 E. SR 69 #46 DEWEY, AZ 86327

249 HENSLEY, JOHN & JOAN 928-759-2567 12200 E. SR 69 #249 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

248 HERRICK, ROBERT K. 480-861-6382 12200 E. SR 69 #248 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

326 HIERS, LANE 804-721-3034 12200 E. SR 69 #326, DEWEY, AZ 86327

115 HIMLEY, ANDREW & JOAN  928-231-3916/602-684-2906 44105 NO. HWY 60 • MORRISTOWN, AZ 85342

1 HOFFMAN, SANDRA 480-747-4015 12200 E SR 69, #1, DEWEY, AZ 86327

222 HOLLENSHADE, BILL & DONNA 503-276-4880 12200 E. SR 69 #222 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

41 HOLMES, CYNTHIA 602-486-8179 4384 N. 36TH STREET, PHOENIX,  AZ  85018

421 HORNE, WAYNE 661-303-0366 12200 E SR 60, LOT 421, DEWEY, AZ 86327

448 HORVATH, MARION 928-772-5797 12200 E SR 60, LOT 448, DEWEY, AZ 86327

364 HOUSER, BETH 562-708-3985 12200 E SR 69, LOT 364

453 HOWE, LARRY & CHERYL (207) 310-1968 L / (207) 310-1446 C 12200 E. SR 69 #453 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

197 HUDDLESTON, CANDY 909-709-9190 12200 E. SR 69 #197 DEWEY AZ 86327

330 HUDSON, MARTHA 928-460-9445 12200 E. SR 69 #330 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

204 HUFF, LINDA G. 928.499.8719 12200 E SR 69 # 204, DEWEY, AZ 86327

236 HUGHES, JIM 239-289-1683 12200 E SR 69 #236, DEWEY, AZ 86327

385 HULTGRIEN, LAVERNE 928-775-3117 12200 E. SR 69 #385 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

345 HUNT, LEIGH 828-835-6418 12200 E. SR 69 #345 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

419 HURTLEY, KIA 928-273-3793 12200 E. SR 69 #419  DEWEY, AZ  86327

406 HYDE, JOHN & HAAK, RUTH 928-227-3793 / 928-499-4719 Cell 12200 E. SR 69 #406 DEWEY, AZ 86327

233 IAMS, JAMES & CAROL UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #233 DEWEY, AZ 86327

360 ING, CALVIN & WENDY 928-208-3057/928-208-3061 12200 E. SR 69 #360 DEWEY ,AZ 86327

413 INGOGLIA, SAL & ANITA 928-699-0174 12200 E. SR 69 #413 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

320 IRISH, MARY 12200 E. SR 69 #320 DEWEY, AZ 86327

205 JACKSON, RONALD & SANDRA (928) 899-0955 12200 E. SR 69 # 205, DEWEY, AZ 86327

358 JACOBSON, BRADFORD & LINDA 623-203-7902 14214 W. PARKLAND DR • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

14 JAMES, HARRY 508-360-7013 12200 E. SR 69 #14 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

18 JAMES, JEANINE 508-360-7016 12200 E. SR 69 #18 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

27 JAMES, LINDA-HODGE 928-899-4281 12200 E. SR 69 #27 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

181 JOHNSON, DUKE & CINDY S. LUKOWIAK 701-799-3853 D / 218-443-6347 C 12200 E. SR 69 #181 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

110 JOHNSON, NANCY 218-244-1644 12200 E SR 69 #110 Dewey AZ 86327

183 JOHNSON, PATRICIA 907-460-6591 2476 FREDERICK LN., LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86404

251 JONES, ALLAN & DIXIE 623-546-7664 / 712-253-4522 20465 N ROYAL PALMS CT • SURPRISE, AZ  85374

93 JONES, GARTH E. 928-848-0990 C 12200 E. SR 69 #93 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

365 JONES, WOODY / GALLERANI, MARLENE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #365 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

174 KAMHOLZ, DAVID  (928) 821-0346 12200 E. SR. 69 # 174, DEWEY, AZ 86327
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274 KANIA, BOZENA (Violet) 12200 E. SR. 69 #274, DEWEY, AZ 86327

36 KARG, SUSAN & DARREN 602-214-8008 5713 W MARIPOSA GRANDE LN, GLENDALE, AZ  85301

138 KAUFMAN, JACK & ELAINE 602-809-0177 12200E SR 69 # 138, DEWEY, AZ 86327

242 KAZ, KEN & SANDRA (410) 551-1102 / (301) 310-9867 1102 SEVERN PINES WAY • SEVERN, MD 21144

75 KEELER, DOUGLAS ESTATE 17603 N. 134TH AVE. • SUN CITY WEST, AZ  85375

77 KEETON, JUDITH & MARIE (LIZ) WALKER 623-238-3070 L / 623-363-9509 J 10035 W. ROYAL OAK RD. • SUN CITY, AZ 85351

167 KEHRLI, DAVID & GUECK CAROL 970-412-4175/970-214-9424 12200 E SR 69 #167, DEWEY, AZ  86327

402 KELLY, KAREN 480-703-4590 12200 E SR 69 402, DEWEY, AZ  86327

107 KELROY, JOHN & BARBARA 760-739-7274 2110 RIDGEVIEW PLACE,  CONDIDO, CA  92026

357 KING, RICHARD & SHIRLEY 928-848-2426 12200 E. SR 69 #357 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

238 KINNAMAN, CHERYL 775-313-1921 12200 E. SR 69 #238 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

312 KLEUSKENS, SHERRY (815) 761-3202 12200E SR 69 # 312, DEWEY, AZ 86327

337 KLUTTZ, DIANNA 317-797-5206 5934 WILLOW BEND DR  AVON, IN  46123

102 KNERR, LUANA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69   DEWEY,  AZ  86327

97 KOLB, MICHELE 208-964-0586 12200 E. SR 69 #97 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

230 KOMIVES, BERT T. & ALICE F. 928-227-3400 12200 E. SR 69 #230 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

375 KOOPMAN, BRIAN & LAURIE 480-227-0018 L / 480-227-0019 B 11220 E. SR 69 #375, DEWEY, AZ 86327

101 KRAM, WILLIAM P./DIANE SHAPIRO 602-793-0478 W / 623-341-6590  D 12200 E. SR 69 #101, DEWEY, AZ 86327

220 KRANTZ, BRENDA 605-391-1846 12200 E. SR 69 #220 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

26 KRONENBERG, DEE 928-420-1828 12200 E. SR 69 #26 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

54 KRUSE, FRITZ & LINDA 830-377-2620 / 830-377-2080  C 12200 E SR 69 #54 DEWEY, AZ 86327

309 KRYZAK, JOSEPH & ANNE MARIE 623-680-5094 C / 623-828-3981 H 14818 NO. 181ST AVE. • SURPRISE, AZ  85388

206 LABRECQUE, JULIA 928-772-4391 12200 E. SR 69 #206 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

43 LANPHERE, DAVID 520-840-0270 3616 N FLORENCE BLVD. FLORANCE AZ 85132

414 LASCH, PRISCILLA 928-759-3905 12200 E. SR 69 #414 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

272 LATRELL, BETH 928-6078857 2228 N 52ND Street, #139 Phoenix,  AZ  85008

443 LATRELL, CHRISTOPHER/ REMINGTON, KARA 602-316-1744 2735 N ALMOND  MESA  AZ  85213

255 LAUREL, RALPH & BARBARA 480-247-6534C/480-650-0999K 11241 E. KEATS • MESA, AZ 85209

355 LAVALLEY, JOE & MARY 928-451-6115 J / 928-350-9487 M 12200 E. SR 69 #355 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

189 LEITCH, GWENN 602-315-7855 19203 N. 29TH AVE. #530 • PHOENIX, AZ 85027

273 LERMA, RICK & FLORA UNLISTED 1019 SECOND PLACE,CALIMESA, CA  92320

190 LINDER, KATHLEEN 760-739-5200 12200 E.  SR 69 #190  DEWEY, AZ  86327

141 LINSDAY, ALAN 423-337-1022 12200 E. SR 69 #141  DEWEY,  AZ  86327

257 LOGAN, WALTER 520-399-8320 12200 E. ST 69 # 257 DEWEY, AZ 86327

284 LOOMIS, BILL UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #284 DEWEY, AZ 86327

278 LOPEZ, FRANK & SUSAN 623-242-7246 / 631-816-0116 C 21039 N. 124TH AVE, SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

225 LORD, LARRY & KATHERINE 928-772-0654 12200 E. SR 69 #225 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

145 LORENZEN, CHARLENE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #145 DEWEY, AZ 86327

346 LOSKILL, ROBERT UNLISTED 12200 E. SR. 60 # 346, DEWEY, AZ 86327

149 LOW, DONNA MARIE 425-941-0392 12200 E SR 69 #149, DEWEY, AZ 86327

172 LUDWIG, BUD & MARY 928-772-5563 12200 E. SR 69 #172 DEWEY, AZ 86327

142 LUND, PAULA JEAN 907-244-8006 12200 E SR 69 # 142, DEWEY, AZ 86327

205 LYONS, THOMAS & CARLSON, DIANA 949-290-0020 1235 OXBOW DR, DEWEY AZ  86327

131 MACDONALD, HUGH & PAULA UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69 #131, DEWEY, AZ 86327

137 MAHONEY, HUGH & CLAUDIE 816-592-0504 12200 E. SR 69 #137 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

211 MAHONEY, STEPHANIE 928-713-8934 12200 E. SR 69 #211 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

426 MALANCA, KEN & SARA 928-856-1286 C / 928-772-4537 12200 E. SR 69 #426 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

326 MALES, PATRICIA 602-821-1684 12200 E. SR 69 #326 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

326 MALES, PATRICIA 602-821-1684 12200 E SR 69, LOT 326,  DEWEY, AZ 86327

168 MALONE, R. TERRY & JERRI 520-822-7774 / 520-822-7773 C 12200 E. SR 69 #168, DEWEY, AZ 86327

84 MALSOM, DAVID & TRINA 209-604-1217 D/209-604-1216 T 17181 N CASITA SPRINGS CT  SURPRISE  AZ  85374

86 MALSOM, DENNIS & PEGGY 425-315-6035 D / 425-327-0811 P 7319 TEXAS EBONY DR. • GOLD CANYON, AZ  85118

31 MALSOM, DENNIS & PEGGY 425-315-6035 D/ 425-327-0811 P 7319 TEXAS EBONY DR  GOLD CANYON,  AZ  85118

81 MALSOM, DENNIS & PEGGY 425-315-6035D/ 425-327-0811 P 7319 TEXAX EBONY DR GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

148 MANEKE, JAMES E. & LUCINDA K. WHITE 928-227-2079 / 623-875-1804 C 12200 E. SR 69 #148 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

194 MANN, MARTIN 481-233-1544 12200 E. SR 69 #194  DEWEY, AZ 86327

96 MANN, RICH & KYM 602-349-7043 12200 E SR 69 #96, DEWEY, AZ 86327

149 MANSKY, DAVID & CONGLETON, PENNY 602-330-4156 D / 260-908-0640 P 12200 E. SR. 69 # 149, DEWEY, AZ 86327

29 MARCHESCHI, DOLORES 928 925-6663 12200 E. SR 69 #029, DEWEY,  AZ  86327

92 MARKS, JAMES 520-582-6674-2 12200 E. SR 69 #92 DEWEY, AZ 86327

341 MARLER, KEN & BEA 904-673-7765  J / 928- 750-6667 5707 E. 32ND ST, # 1180, YUMA, AZ 85365

393 MARSHALL, ROBERT & CAROLINE 909-519-3725 12200 E SR 69 #393, DEWEY, AZ 86327

124 MARSHALL, V. FAYE 928-772-7272 / 928-277-9417 C 12200 E. SR 69 #124 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

432 MASON, CAROL 928-772-3110 12200 E. STATE ROUTE 69 #432  DEWEY,AZ  86327

372 MASSICOTTE, LEO (PAUL) & JOAN 602-300-6925 / 602-300-6926 12200 E. SR 69 #372 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

191 MASSIEU, MARY UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69  #191  DEWEY, AZ 86327

290 MASTBROOK, JACK & MARLA 310-465-1300 817 Wildflower Ct  Prescott,  AZ  86301
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194 McCLAIN, JOAN 719-271-4207 12200 E. SR 69 #194  DEWEY, AZ 86327

387 McCLOUD, BILL & LEILA 501-617-8552 12200 E SR 69 #387 DEWEY, AZ 86327

173 McCUE, JOYCE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #173 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

307 McFADDEN, GEORGE 9287132875 12200 E. SR 69 #307 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

396 MCGIVERN, WILLIAM & JOAN 928-713-3262 C 12200 E. SR 69 #396 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

263 MCKEE, CHARLENE 928-821-6973 12200 E. SR 69 #263 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

198 MCKEIRNAN,  SHERYL L. 928-379-9265 12200 E SR 69 # 198, DEWEY, AZ 86327

344 MCMURRAY, ROBERT JAMES 931-704-3773 12200 E. SR 69 #344 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

399 MEFFORD, MICHAEL A. & LINDA K. 928-237-4530 12200 E. SR 69 #399 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

118 MELQUIST, MARK 602-459-0338 12200 E. SR. 69, LOT 118, DEWEY, AZ 86327

243 MERRELL, RICHARD E., PHD & MAY JOYCE 1-928-514-9227 R / 1-928-587-4639 M 12200 E. SR 69 #243 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

39 MERRITT, CHUCK & BRADY, MARY 602-999-8106/618-806-0316 12200 E. SR 69 #39 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

456 MEYER, MARY ANNE & ROLFE, MIKE 772-631-7054MA/480-220-9617M 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 456, DEWEY, AZ 86327

327 MIKOLAJCZYK, HENRY & CELIA 602-938-0682 12017 N. 41ST DR • PHOENIX, AZ 85029

431 MILES, BARBARA / PEACH, WILLIAM 623-277-8055 B / 928-451-1795 W 19425 N. WELK DR., SUN CITY, AZ 85373

325 MILES, TOD K. 928-775-2404 / 520-831-0423 C  P.O. BOX 1212 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

108

376 MILLER, MARILYN J. 480-577-4475 C / 480-893-8617 12200 E. SR 69 #376 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

241 MITCHELL, GLENN & BONNIE 503-327-5887 12200 E SR 69, LOT 241. DEWEY, AZ  86327

13 MITCHELL, TIM 602-549-2989 12200 E. SR 69 #13 DEWEY, AZ 86327

34 MOLITOR, KYRA 830- 837-4155 12200 E. SR 69 #34, DEWEY, AZ 86327

300 MONTAGNINO, JOSEPH 352-502-6002 15512 W SKY HAWK DR  SUN CITY WEST AZ 85375

266 MOORE, MARTHA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #266 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

208 MORACA, PATRICK & DOROTHY 480-585-7363 8139 E. SANDS DR • SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

166 MORELAND,  JACKIE 928-458-0322 12200 E. SR 69 #166  Dewey, AZ  86327

155 MOSCATELLO, CAROL 928-600-2794 12200 E. SR 69 #155 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

378 MROTEK, GENE & PAT 928-772-8922 / 480-671-1809 3710 S. GOLDFIELD RD. # 1009 • APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85119

318 MURPHY, IVAN & BEVERLY 602-741-1671 10750 W. WHEATRIDGE DR. • SUN CITY, AZ  85373

268 MYERS, ALBERT & BECKY 614-327-2005 / 614-668-9940 12200 E. SR 69 #268 DEWEY AZ 86327

438 MYERS, MELANIE 602-402-1890 12200 E. SR 69 #438 DEWEY, AZ 86327

4 NASCA, INGRID 928-899-2008 12200 E. SR 69 #4 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

316 NASH, CAROL 951-392-1432 12200 E. SR 69 #316 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

402 NELSON, DWAIN & KELLY, KAREN 480-703-4590K/480-234-2836D 12200 E  SR 69 #402 Dewey, AZ 86327

10 NELSON, LINDA 928-273-8937 12200 E. SR 69 #10 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

373 NELSON, STANLEY & CHRIS 623-308-4135 162 RAINBOW DR. #6212  •  LIVINGSTON, TX  77399

382 NEVILLE, RONALD & JANE 928-759-9938 12200 E SR 69 #382 DEWEY AZ 86327

407 NICOSIA, BENJAMIN & ALEATH 623-696-7856 / 623-695-7078 C 15775 W VERDE LN. GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-8124

349 NIDO, JORGE 1934 E CAMELBACK RD,  PHOENIX  AZ  85016

85 NORMAN, LYNN 12200 E SR 69  #85, DEWEY, AZ 86327

369 NOVESKY, RICK & SANDRA (414) 333-5825/(262) 623-2429 6288 O'CONNELL ST., HARTFORD WI 53027

381 O'BRIEN, SANDY 623-826-7067 12200 E. SR 69 #381  DEWEY,  AZ 86327

170 ORENICK, MICHAEL 602-339-0181 12200 E SR 69 # 170 DEWEY, AZ  86327

35 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2971 16928 W. MONTE VISTA RD  GOODYEAR, AZ 85395

90 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2971 16928 w. MONTE VISTA RD  GOODYEAR, AZ 85395

313 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2971 16928 W. MONTE VISTA RD  GOODYEAR, AZ 85395

269 PARKER, MIKE & JOANNE 480-628-0391/602418/3892 12200 E. SR 69 #269, DEWEY, AZ 86327

380 PARKER, MIKE & JOANNE 480-628-0391/602-418-3892 12200 E. SR 69 #380, DEWEY,AZ  86327

70 PARKS, WILLIAM 623-486-5777 10561 W. OAKMONT DR, SUNCITY, AZ  85351

213 PATTERSON, KAREN 928-775-3019 12200 E. SR 69 #213 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

444 PELOQUIN, MAURICE & RHODA 928-775-2066 12200 E. SR 69 #444 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

392 PENACHO, STEVEN & SUSAN UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #392  DEWEY, AZ 86327

165 PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 4648 E. ESCONDIDO AVE • MESA, AZ 85206

256 PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 4648 E. ESCONDIDO AVE • MESA, AZ 85206

311 PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 12200 E. SR 69 # 311, DEWEY, AZ 86327

129 PETERS, PENNEY 928-499-4039 12200 E. SR 69, #129, DEWEY, AZ 86327

254 PHILLIPS, CAROLYN 928-412-3169 12200 E SR 69 # 254, DEWEY, AZ 86327

113 PINCKNEY, JOYCE 702-239-2647 12200 E. SR 69 #113 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

300 PITT, PATRICIA 352-408-6545 15512 W SKY HAWK DR  SUN CITY WEST AZ 85375

22 PONTER, CHARLES & DIANE 859-806-2184 C / 859-806-1599 D 12025 E. YAVAPAI DR  DEWEY, AZ 86327

301 PORTER,  ROBERT (JIM) 928-772-0364 12200 E. SR 69 #301 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

7 POWELL, MIKE & SHARON 714-231-1366 M / 714-231-1367 S 14418 WEST DESERT GLEN DR. SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

15 PRATTER, SIDNEY 928-772-0376 12200 E STATE ROUTE 69 #15 DEWEY, AZ 86327

128 PRUSIA, PAMELA 928-772-1054 12200 E. SR 69 #128 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

246 RAMMEL, CAROLYN  L. 760-761-0118 12200 E. SR 69 #246 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

420 RAWN, MELANIE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #420 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

14 READY, WALTER B. 623-698-3001 12200 E SR 69 # 197, DEWEY, AZ 86327

32 REED, WILLIAM C. & BETTY LOUISE 928-499-8801 C 6735 W. GOLDEN LANE  #41, PEORIA, AZ 85345
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193 REES, FOREST & HAGAN, JANE 541-944-4290 12200 E. SR 69 #193 DEWEY, AZ 86327

408 REIDINGER, TED & SUE 928-772-5766 12200 E. SR 69 #408 DEWEY, AZ 86327

398 RETRUM, RANDY & MARIE 928-308-1830 12200 E. SR 69, #398, DEWEY, AZ 86327

161 REYNOLDS, DARREL & DEBRA 928-925-3433/928-925-4177 12200 E. SR 69 #161  DEWEY AZ  86327

147 RHONE, BRYAN 480-220-5647 12200 E. SR 69 #147 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

397 RILEY, CARL & JENNIFER 928-925-5245 12200 E. SR 69 #397 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

166 RIVIELLO, CANDY 480-772-8240 12200 E. STATE ROUTE 69 #166  DEWEY,AZ  86327

442 ROBBINS, GARY & JERI 480-220-8402 J/480-220-8403 G 5001 E. MAIN ST #35, MESA,  AZ  85205

126 ROBBINS, SANDY 951-907-8845 12200 E SR 69 #125 DEWEY  AZ  86327

16 ROBERTS, DAVID & CHRISTY 12200 E SR 69 #16, DEWEY, AZ 86327

95 ROBERTSON, DENNIS 928-592-6928 12200 E. SR 69 #95 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

100 ROGERS, JERRY & CAROL 928-273-1947 12200 E. SR. 69, #100, DEWEY, AZ 86327

366 ROLL, PAULINE  805 469 6269      12200 E. SR 69, #366, DEWEY, AZ 86327

57 ROMERO, JOHN & ELIZABETH 928-848-2663 / 602-799-9957 C 12200 E SR 69, #57, DEWEY, AZ 86327

169 ROMMEL, MICHAEL & JILL 12200 E SR 69 #169, DEWEY, AZ 86327

417 ROSENKRANZ, JEAN 928-772-6901 / 928-460-2408 C 12200 E. SR 69 #417 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

447 ROSOLLINI, BEVERLY 928-227-2531 / 818-939-5936 C P.O. BOX 132 •  DEWEY, AZ  86327

47 ROY, SKIP (Estaste) 12200 E. SR 69 #47 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

279 RUIZ, JOSE & OLGA MARINA 626-260-0459 12200 E SR 69 #279 DEWEY, AZ 86327

188 RUSE, JAMES & AUDRY UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69 #188 DEWEY, AZ  86327

441 SALAS,  ANDREW A. & LUCILLE E. 609 828-9274 12200 E. SR 69 #441 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

218 SANDERS, HELEN 928-541-1686 12200 E. SR 69 #218 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

335 SANDERS, MARY  (Francie) 480-200-4603 5505 E. MCLELLAN RD. UNIT 12 • MESA, AZ 85205

83 SANDERSON, RANDY 602-330-4143 12200 E. SR 69 #83 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

388 SANDOVAL, ARTURO 623 208-9985 10032 W. WATKINS RD, TOLLESON, AZ 85353

451 SARGEANT, COLLIN & PEGGY UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #451, DEWEY, AZ 86327

319 SAURETTE, JANIE 720-4180387 12200 E SR 69 #319, DEWEY, AZ 86327

227 SAYLE, THEODORE C. & BARBARA R. 602-363-3039T/602-375-9300B 12200 E. SR 69 #227 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

216 SCHERBERGER, GUS A. 928-632-1703 12200 E. SR 69 #216 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

136 SCHROEDER, JOHN & CAROL  719-231-2147 / 480-285-6126 C 807 S. 79TH WAY • MESA, AZ 85208

159 SCHROEDER, TOD & VICKI 520-203-4786 12200 E SR 69 #159 DEWEY, AZ 86327

51 SCHULTE, MARVIN & MARYANN 480-278-9321 M / 480-278-9339 Maryann 12200 E SR 69 #404, DEWEY, AZ 86327

404 SCHULTE, MARVIN & MARYANN 480-278-9321 M / 480-278-9339 Maryann 12200 E.SR 69 #404, DEWEY, AZ 86327

72 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202 J/ 918-283-2777 L 12200 E. SR 69 #72 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

73 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202 J/ 918-283-2777 L 12200 E. SR 69 #72 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

339 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202 J/ 918-283-2777 L 12200 E. SR 69 #72 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

82 SECKELS, LARRY & JOAN 303-253-4819 25249 S. HOLLYGREEN DR • SUN LAKES, AZ 85248

74 SERRATO, RICHARD & EVELYN 760-219-0843 12200 E SR 69 #74, DEWEY,AZ 86327

276 SHANNON, HOWARD 815-570-1677 12200 E. SR 69 #267 DEWEY, AZ 86327

2 SHAVER, SHARON (SAM) 623-910-6883 12200 E. SR 69 #2 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

424 SHEAFFER, ROB & CHRIS KIRWAN-O'BRIEN 661-932-7164 R / 559-213-9982 Chris 12200 E. SR 69 #424 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

347 SHIELD, ROBIN 847-602-5665 12200 E. SR 69 #347 DEWEY, AZ 86327

105 SHOEMAKER, JANET 785-331-6919 12200 E. SR 69 #105 DEWEY, AZ 86327

219 SHULAK, CARL / CONTOUR, SALLY 480-292-3886 C / 702-480-8130 S 12200 E. SR 69 #219 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

302 SICHTA, MADELINE 941-993-6730 12200 E. SR 69 #302 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

122 SIMONS, STEVE & LESLIE UNLISTED

250 SITARZ, TED & MAE 623-229-3699T/719-440-6070 12200 E SR 69 #250  DEWEY  AZ  86327

350 SKADAN, JOHN & LINDA (509) 710-0198 12200 E. SR 69 # 350  •  DEWEY, AZ  86327

234 SLAMES, VAN 928-775-4125 12200 E. SR 69 #234 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

322 SLAY, CYNDI 12200 E. SR 69 #322 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

91 SLEEPER, SUSAN & LEOTA STEWART 623-210-2280 / 623-308-4342 14440 N. CAMEO PT  • SUN CITY, AZ  85351

21 SLINGER, JOE & DARLENE 602-501-4816 D /  602-810-1220 J 20736 N. GLEN CANYON DR • SURPRISE, AZ 85387

5 SLPOWELL INVESTMENTS 14418 W. DESERT GLEN DR SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

281 SMALL, ROBERT & VICTORIA 928-899-6593 / 928-899-4511 C 10155 N RISING SUN LN. •  PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

94 SMIELEWSKI, LARRY 928-273-1365 12200 E. SR 69 #94, DEWEY, AZ 86327

201 SMITH, DONALD & MARILEE 12200 E. SR 69 #201 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

390 SMITH, MICHAEL & JUDITH (253) 329-7028 M / 253-740-0828 J 702 S. MERIDIAN RD., # 1002, APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85120

401 SPEELMAN, JACQUELINE (JACKIE) 928-772-4850 12200 E. SR 69 #401 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

121 SPEER, CAROL 928-759-9286 / 602-349-5782 C 12200 E. SR 69 #121 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

379 STAFFORD, CLAUDIA & BLAIR, TOMMY 719-660-9643/303-589-8054 12200 E. SR 69 #379 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

9 STANDLEY, CAROL 602-999-8309 C 12200 E. SR 69, #9, DEWEY, AZ 86327

229 STEARNS, EUNICE B. 928-713-6252 12200 E. SR 69, #229, DEWEY, AZ 86327

181 STEYER-LUKOWIAK, CYNTHIA 218-443-6347 12200 E. SR 69 #181 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

207 STORZ, DOREEN 928-713-9773 12200 E. SR 69 #303 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

178 STRAND, LARRY & EMILY 928-533-0263 L / 928-642-8901 E 12200 E. SR 69 #178 DEWEY, AZ 86327

19 STROZ, DAVID & LUCIA 623 707-3288 16345 W. MONTEREY WAY GOODYEAR  AZ  85395

286 STRUNK, DANIEL O. & SUSAN STEPHENS 602-252-8070 / 602-377-7935 C 1551 W. LEWIS AVE • PHOENIX, AZ 85007
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367 SUKOW, JAMES & PAULA 928-637-3137 12200 E. SR 69 #367 DEWEY, AZ 86327

452 SULLIVAN, JAMES & GREGORY 928-710-0497 J / 928-533-7520 G 12200 E. SR 69 #452 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

185 SUTHERLAND, ALLAN & DORIS 253-709-8511 / 623-556-4487 12200 E SR 69  #185  DEWEY  AZ  86327

8 SWINSON, MARY & VERNON 623 341-4134 11423 N 103RD AVE. SUN CITY, AZ 85351

244 TEEL, MICHAEL W. 858-692-0566 12200 E. SR 69, #244, DEWEY, AZ 86327

177 TERKELSEN,  NANCY & SUSAN 928-775-6861 12200 E. SR 69 #177 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

62 THOENE, DIANE 620-251-1330 12939 Maplewood, Sun City West,  AZ 85375

324 THOMAS, LISA 480-363-0409 12200 E. SR 69 #324 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

445 THOMPSON, ALLEN & BETTY 928-759-9276 12200 E. SR 69 #445 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

156 THOMPSON, NELSON & TINA 928-899-8526 N / 928-899-8524 C 12200 E. SR 69 #156 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

97 TODD, STAN & JANET 775-622-5062 7201 E. 32ND ST #1140, YUMA, AZ  85365

87 TOOTHMAN, DON & PATTI 928-772-6165 12200 E. SR 69 #87 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

59 TORNAMBE, JOE 928-713-5877 12200 E SR 69 #59 DEWEY, AZ  86327

210 TOSLAND, MARY LOU 928-772-1088 12200 E. SR 69 #303 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

303 TOVO, MELINDA 719-766-1394 12200 E. SR 69 #153 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

48 TRICE, BILL & LOIS UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #48 DEWEY, AZ 86327

153 TURRIETTA, CYNTHIA 858-922-6614 12200 E. SR 69 #153 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

152 TYMN, GARY &  KAY 480-895-5959 / 480-895-3584 25244 S. CLOVERLAND DR • SUN LAKES, AZ 85248

410 UNDERWOOD, DARYL & NANCY 951-760-4496 12200 E SR 69 #410 DEWEY, AZ  86327

285 VADNER, DALE & DONNA NORDSTROM 612-418-8589 11619 N 38TH PL • PHOENIX, AZ  85028

344 VAN MEULEBROUCK, SANDRA 480-428-9542 / 623-455-9134 12200 E. SR 69 #344 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

146 VANDER PLOEG, ARLEN & SALLY 520-831-0593 12200 E. SR 69 #146 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

323 VANDER PLUYM, JOAN 480-390-5763 12200 E. SR 69 #323 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

321 VANDERLEE, MONDRE & JENNIFER UNLISTED 1350 S FOOTHILLS DR, DEWEY-HUMBOLDT, AZ 86327

24 VANDERWARREN, MARILYN UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #24 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

264 VERRIER, TOM & LINDA (520) 561-6987 T / (520) 245-2063 P.O. BOX 18138, TUCSON, AZ 85731

331 VOGEL, JEFFREY & CAROLYN MCGRATH 253-380-1684  5129 E. EDGEWOOD CIR., MESA, AZ 85206

45 VOGT, DAVID E. 623-302-2565 7225 E SHERIFF LN. • PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

237 VOGT, DAVID E. 623-302-2565 7225 E SHERIFF LN. • PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

291 WACKERLE, THOMAS & KIMBERLY 928-499-8888T/928-499-8887K 12200 E SR 69 #291 DEWEY, AZ 86327

50 WAGGONER, STEPHEN & IRLANA 623-826-5322 15332 W. HURON DR • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

295 WAHMHOFF, DAVID L. & DUANE 520-990-1959 D / 520-370-6613 Duane 12200 E. SR 69, #386, DEWEY, AZ 86327

386 WAHMHOFF, DAVID L. & DUANE 520-990-1959 D / 520-370-6613 Duane 12200 E. SR 69, #386, DEWEY, AZ 86327

164 WAKEFIELD, DAWN 206-218-3296 / 623-271-8511 21651 N. 125TH CT., SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

125 WAKEFIELD, PATRICIA 928-7592172 12200 E. SR 69 #125 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

261 WALKER, AL & JONI 619-985-4701 / 619-985-0596 12200 E. SR 69 #261 DEWEY, AZ 86327

98 WALLACE, PAUL & LYNN 612-309-1740 110 E. CENTER ST. #1527 • MADISON, SD 57042

449 WANG, ROBERT & SANDRA 402-216-5069 / 402-216-7028 12200 E. SR 69 #449, DEWEY, AZ 86327

182 WARMAN, JOHN & ELEZABETH 928-237-8743 12200 E SR 69 #182, DEWEY, AZ 86327

353 WENTWORTH, CAROL A. 928-899-1243 12200 E. SR 69 #353 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

112 WERTENBERGER, ROBYN "SCOTTIE" 480-305-4718 12200 E. SR 69 #112 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

265 WEYERS, DANIEL & LORELEI 541-707-7113 P.O. BOX 106 •  DEWEY, AZ  86327

187 WHEELER, ROBERT R. & NANCY L. 928-458-0995 N / 928-273-0727 B 12200 E. SR 69 #187 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

30 WIENS, GARY L. 602-686-1578 C 12200 E. SR 69 #30 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

437 WIESE, KEITH L. & DOROTHY L. 928-759-0291 12200 E. SR 69 #437 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

52 WILKERSON, JOE & BARB 623-523-2511 J / 623-523-3100 B 20615 N. DESERT GLEN DR., SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

412 WILLIAMS, DARYL & MARGO 928-308-4450 M / 928-308-8600 D 7697 N. SUMMIT PASS, PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

78 WILLIAMS, DOUGLAS 541-350-2646 12200 E. SR 69 #78 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

150 WILLIAMS, THOMAS M. 928-899-6166 12200 E. SR 69 #150 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

17 WILSON, DARRYL & JOANIE 505-263-7270 12200 E.SR 69 #17, DEWEY, AZ 86327

33 WILSON, RUTH 480-720-1085 12200 E. SR 69 #33 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

130 WINN, MARILYN  602-321-7998 M 17200 W. BELL RD. #1210 • SURPRISE, AZ 85374

305 WINSLOW, MEG 805-350-1927 12200 E. SR 69 #305 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

455 WITTKOWSKI, DARLA 615-365-1373 12200 E. SR 69 #455 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

252 WOLFENDEN, RANDY & DEBI 928-710-6999 R / 928-710-6922 D 12200 E SR 69 # 252, DEWEY, AZ 86327

259 WONG, DAVID UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69 #259 DEWEY, AZ 86327

329 WRENS,DARRELL & ELIZABETH DEHON-SLAUGHTER 928-308-0906 / 928-274-5817 8991 E VALLEY RD. • PRESCOTT, AZ  86314

275 WURST, BONNIE 928-925-2122 / 716-983-6493 12200 E. SR 69 #275 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

340 YBARRA, BRIAN & FAYE 214-952-9989/214-288-5957 12200 E SR 69 # 340 DEWEY, AZ 86327

422 YETTER, DARLENE  928-499-9027 D 12200 E. SR 69 #422 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

310 ZIMMERMAN, KRISTI 623-556-8467 / 312-209-5941 C 15740 W. AUTUMN SAGE DR., SURPRISE, AZ 85374

116 ZURN, KAROLYN 928-248-1510 12200 E. SR 69 #116 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

162 12200 E. SR 69 #162 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

133 12200 E. SR 69 #133 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

135 12200 E. SR 69 #135 DEWEY, AZ 86327
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1 HOFFMAN, SANDRA 480-747-4015 12200 E. SR 69 #1, DEWEY, AZ 86327

2  SHAVER,  SHARON (Sam) 623-910-6883 12200 E. SR 69 #2 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

3 FOSTER, KARI / KLINE, MARILYN 916-390-3999 K / 928-202-9403 M 12200 E. SR 69 #3 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

4 NASCA, INGRID 928-899-2008 12200 E. SR 69 #4 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

5 SLPOWELL INVESTMENTS 11423 N 103RD AVE. SUN CITY, AZ 85351

6  DAVIS, GAIL & LOU WAYNE 928-713-6688G/928-713-4060L 12200 E. SR 69 #6 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

7 POWELL, MIKE & SHARON 714-231-1366 M / 714-231-1367 S 14418 WEST DESERT GLEN DR. SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

8 SWINSON, MARY & VERNON 623-341-4134 11423 N 103RD AVE. SUN CITY, AZ 85351

9 STANDLEY, CAROL 602-999-8309 C 12200 E. SR 69 #9 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

10 NELSON, LINDA 928-273-8937 12200 E. SR 69 # 10 DEWEY, AZ 86327

11  CORTEZ, DAVID & SYLVIA 623-680-0295 17647 W. SABRINA DR. •  SURPRISE, AZ  85374

12 DONOVAN, DORA 480-603-6648 12200 E. SR 69 #12 DEWEY, AZ 86327

13 MITCHELL, TIM 602-549-2989 12200 E SR 69 #13, DEWEY, AZ 86327

14 JAMES, HARRY 508-360-7016 12200 E SR 69 # 14, DEWEY, AZ 86327

15 PRATTER, SIDNEY 928-772-0376 12200 E. SR 69 #15 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

16 ROBERTS, DAVID & CHRISTY 928-460-0987 12200 E. SR 69 #16 DEWEY, AZ 86327

17 WILSON, DARRYL & JOANIE 505-263-7270 12200 E SR 69 # 17, DEWEY, AZ 86327

18 JAMES, JEANINE 508-360-7016 12200 E. SR 69 #18 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

19 STROZ, DAVID & LUCIA 623-266-1338 16345 W. MONTEREY WAY  GOODYEAR  AZ 85395

20 EDWARDS, RICH & JAN 928-854-3176 12200 E SR 69, #20,DEWEY, AZ 86327

21  SLINGER, JOE & DARLENE 602-501-4816 D./ 602-810-1220 J 20736 N. GLEN CANYON DR • SURPRISE, AZ 85387

22 PONTER, CHARLES & DIANE (859)806-2184 C (859)806-1599 D 12200 E. SR 69 #22 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

23 FISHER, SHAWN 951-417-7181 12200 E. SR 69 # 23, DEWEY, AZ  86327

24 VANDERWARREN, MARILYN UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #24 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

25  CRANDALL, ROBERT & ELIZABETH 623-561-5715 / 602-510-0499 6283 W MONONA DR. • GLENDALE, AZ 85308

26  KRONENBERG, DEE 928-420-1828 12200 E. SR 69 #26 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

27

28 HAWES, MICHAEL D. 480-707-2862 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 28, DEWEY, AZ 86327

29 MARCHESCHI, DOLORES 928-925-6663 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 29, DEWEY AZ 86327

30  WIENS, GARY L. 602-686-1578 C 12200 E. SR 69 #30 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

31 GRAY,DENNIS & CHERYL 909-501-1567 12200 E. SR 69 #31 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

32  REED, WILLIAM C. & BETTY LOUISE 928-499-8801 C 6735 W. GOLDEN LANE  #41, PEORIA, AZ 85345

33 WILSON, RUTH 480-720-1085 12200 E. SR 69 #33 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

34 MOLITOR, KYRA 830-837-4155 12200 E. SR 69 #34 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

35 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2791 16928 W MONTE VISTA  GOODYEAR,  AZ  85395

36 KARG, SUSAN & DARREN 602-214-8008 5713  W. MARIPOSA GRANDE LN, GLENDALE, AZ 85310

37 BERTRAND, MARK & PAMELA 520-977-3115 M / 520-414-8366 12200 E. SR 69 #37 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

38 HARRIS, DON 805-456-9611 122OO E SR 69 #38, DEWEY, AZ 86327

39 MERRITT, CHARLES & BRADY, MARY 602-999-8106C/618-806-0316M 12200 E. SR 69 #39 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

40 FORNEY, MARK & JANET 602-315-0161 3673 E. RAKESTRAW LN, GILBERT, AZ  85298

41 HOLMES, CYNTHIA 602-486-8179 4384 n. 36TH STREET, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

42 CALIA, PHILLIP & KAUFMANN, PAULA 623-262-0847 P / 951-264-5041 Paula 6679 E. BAY POINT WAY, PRESCOTT, AZ 86314

43 LANPHERE, DAVID 520-840-0270 3616 N FLORENCE BLVD. FLORANCE AZ 85132

44 BETZ, LINDA 602-463-3604 12200 E. SR 69 #44 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

45 VOGT, DAVID 928-999-2565 7225 E SHERIFF LANE, PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ  86315

46 HENSLEY, JERRY B. 702-449-5542 12200 E. SR 69 #46 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

47 ROY, SKIP  ESTATE 12200 E SR 69 # 47, DEWEY, AZ 86327

48 TRICE, BILL & LOIS UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 # 48 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

49 BANDELOW, TAMMY & GENE 218-348-7777g/218-750-7777T 17404 N. 99TH AVE  #111 SUN CITY AZ 85373

50 WAGGONER, STEPHEN & IRLANA 623-826-5322 15332 W. HURON DR • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

51 SCHULTE, MARVIN H. & MARYANN 480-278-9321 M / 480-278-9339 MA 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 404, DEWEY, AZ 86327

52 WILKERSON, JOE & BARB 623-523-2511 J / 623-523-3100 B 20615 N. DESERT GLEN DR., SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

53 HAGGERTY, JACKIE 928-713-3998 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 53, DEWEY, AZ 86327

54 KRUSE, FRITZ & LINDA 830-377-2620 / 830-377-2080  C 1010 AMELIA CT, KERRVILLE, TX 78028

55 HALE, JERRY & SUZANNE 623-255-4382 / 928-642-2781 12200 E SR 69 # 55, DEWEY, AZ 86327

56 ROGERS, KATHRYN 12200 E. SR 69 #56 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

57 ROMERO, JOHN & ELIZABETH 928-848-2663 / 602-799-9957 C 12200 E. SR 69 #57 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

58 HARDY, SANDRA 209-606-2266 17964 N. VERDE ROCA DR  SURPRISE AZ  85374

59 TORNAMBE, JOE 12200 E. SR 69 #303 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

60  ELLIOTT, LOYD & IDA 623-237-1187 / 623-432-4469 10420 W. OAK RIDGE DR.  • SUN CITY, AZ 85351

61 BAUMGART, BARRY & CAROLYN 517-202-2778 12200 E SR 69 #61 DEWEY, AZ  86327

62 THOENE, DIANE 623-251-1330 12939 MAPLEWOOD, SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

63 BYRD, PAMELA 480-370-5714 13139 W. CASTLEBAR DR. • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

64  FOSTER, NANCY L. 928-759-0081 Dewey/ 480-831-3370 2645 E. SOUTHERN A122  • TEMPE, AZ 85282

65 DESTEFANO, JOANNE 520-604-0298 977 N. BROKEN HILLS DR., GREEN VALLEY, AZ 85614

66  BUCKERT, STEPHEN & NINA 480-895-0605 1174 W. DESERT ASTER RD • SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ 85143

67 HENRY, TRISHA UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69 #67 DEWEY,  AZ 86327

68 DAVIS, ARNOLD & JUDITH 41166 CANYON VIEW D, POLSON, MT 59860

69 HARRISON, EMMA (CAMMY) UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #69 DEWEY, AZ 86327

70 PARKS, WILLIAM 623-486-5777 10561 W. OAKMONT DR, SUNCITY AZ 85351

PHONE DIRECTORY LOT #



71  DAVIS, LARRY C. 714-595-1942  HM 5 BELLA CATERINA • LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92532

72 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202 27434 N. 130TH DR  PEORIA,  AZ 85383

73 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202 27434 N. 130TH DR  PEORIA,  AZ 85383

74 SERRATO, RICHARD & EVELYN 760-219-0843 12200 E SR 69  #74  DEWEY,  AZ  86327

75  KEELER, DOUGLAS  ESTATE 17603 N. 134TH AVE. • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

76 COVINGTON, DENISE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69  #76 DEWEY  AZ  86327

77  KEETON, JUDITH & MARIE (LIZ) WALKER 623-238-3070 L / 623-363-9509 J 10035 W. ROYAL OAK RD. • SUN CITY, AZ 85351

78  WILLIAMS, DOUGLAS 541-350-2646 12200 E. SR 69 #78 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

79 GRIJALVA, HENRIETTA 928-580-9446 12200 E. SR 69 #79, DEWEY, AZ 86327

80  CHAMBERLIN, JIM 480-381-0388 C / 480-474-2215 5217 S. CRESTED SAQUARO • GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

81 MALSOM, DENNIS & PEGGY 425-315-6035 7319 E. TEXAS EBONY DR. • GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

82  SECKELS, LARRY & JOAN 303-253-4819 25249 S. HOLLYGREEN DR • SUN LAKES, AZ 85248

83 SANDERSON, RANDY 602-330-4143 12200 E. SR 69 #83 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

84 MALSOM,  DAVID & TRINA 209-604-1217 17181 N CASITA SPRINGS CT  SURPRISE  AZ 85374

85 NORMAN. LYNN 928-443-7314 12200 E SR 69 #85 DEWEY  AZ  86327

86 MALSOM,  DENNIS & PEGGY 425-315-6035 D / 425-327-0811 7319 E. TEXAS EBONY DR. • GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118

87  TOOTHMAN, DON & PATTI 928-772-6165 12200 E. SR 69 #87 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

88 CALIA, PHILLIP & KAUFMANN, PAULA 623-262-0847 P / 951-264-5041 Paula 6500 W. RAMBLING RD., PRESCOTT, AZ 86305

89  FISHER, LARRY 928-754-2743 12200 E.ST.RT.69 LOT#89,DEWEY, AZ 86327

90 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2970G/760-777-2971R 16928 W MONTE VISTA  GOODYEAR,  AZ  85395

91  SLEEPER, SUSAN & LEOTA STEWART  623-210-2280 / 623-308-4342 14440 N. CAMEO PT  • SUN CITY, AZ 85351

92 MARKS, JAMES 520-582-6674-2 12200 E. SR 69 #338 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

93  JONES, GARTH E. 928-848-0990 C 12200 E. SR 69 #93 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

94 UNLISTED UNLISTED

95  ROBERTSON, DENNIS 928-592-6928 12200 E. SR 69 #95 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

96 MANN, RICH & KYM 602-349-7043R 12200 E. SR 69 #96, DEWEY, AZ 86327

97 KOLB, MICHELE 208-964-0586 12200 E. ST RT 69 #97, DEWEY, AZ  86327

98  WALLACE, PAUL & LYNN 612-309-1740 110 E. CENTER ST. #1527 • MADISON, SD 57042

99 BISHOP, PETER 12200 E SR 69, # 99 DEWEY, AZ

100 ROGERS, JERRY & CAROL 928-273-1947 12200 E. SR 69,  #100, DEWEY, AZ 86327

101  KRAM, WILLIAM P & SHAPIRO, DIANE 602-793-0478 - W / 623-341-6590  D 12200 E. SR 69, #101, DEWEY, AZ 86327

102 KNERR, LUANA UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69,  DEWEY AZ  86327

103 HAYES,  VICKI 208-971-3035 12200 E SR, # 103, DEWEY, AZ 86327

104 CLARK, LESLIE Christenson, 12200 E SR, # 197, DEWEY, AZ 86327

105 SHOEMAKER, JANET 785-331-6919 12200 E. SR 69 #105 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

106  FLICK, MARK & KATHY 602-791-2866 / 602-999-3067 641 N. HOPI TRAIL, DEWEY, AZ 86327

107 KELROY,JOHN & BARBARA 760-739-7274 / 760-500-7427  2110 RIDGEVIEW PLACE • Escondido, CA 92026

108 MILLER, ALDAN & SHARON 941-661-2381 12200 E. SR 69 #108 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

109  GRAHAM, CAROL 928-848-0591 12200 E. SR 69 #109 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

110 JOHNSON, NANCY 218-244-1644 12200 E. SR 69 #110 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

111  BROWNING, DALE & SANDY 928-848-1050 12200 E. SR 69 #112 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

112 WERTENBERGER, ROBYN "SCOTTIE" 480-305-4718 12200 E. SR 69 #111 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

113  PINCKNEY, JOYCE 702-239-2647 12200 E. SR 69 #113 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

114 CARPENTER, DARRELL 509-264-1128 3710 S GOLDFIELD RD  APACHE JUNCTION,  AZ  85119

115  HIMLEY, ANDREW & JOAN 602-684-2906 / 928-231-3916 44105 NO. HWY 60 • MORRISTOWN, AZ 85342

116  ZURN, KAROLYN 928-248-1510 12200 E. SR 69 #116 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

117  BROWN, MIKE & JAN 928-864-7619/928-607-9664 12200 E. SR 69 #117 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

118 MELQUIST, MARK 602-459-0338 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 118, DEWEY, AZ 86327

119  GEWINNER, GEORGE & IRENE 602-705-6509 12200 E. SR 69 #119 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

120  CORDOVA, CHERYL A. 559-304-1607 C 12200 E. SR 69 #120 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

121  SPEER, CAROL 928-759-9286 / 602-349-5782 C  12200 E. SR 69 #121 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

122 SIMONS, STEVE & LESLIE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #122 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

123  BREYER, STEVE 928-910-2707 C 12200 E. SR 69 #127 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

124  MARSHALL, V. FAYE 928-772-7272 /928-277/9417 12200 E. SR 69 #124 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

125  WAKEFIELD, PATRICIA 928-759-2172 12200 E. SR 69 #125 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

126 DAVIS, CHARLES & ROBBINS, SANDRA 951-907-8845S/623-377-1833C 12200 E. SR 69 #126 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

127 BREYER, STEVE 928-772-7047 12200 E. SR 69 #127 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

128  PRUSIA, PAMELA 928-772-1054 12200 E. SR 69 #128 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

129 PETERS, PENNEY 928-499-4039 12200 E. SR 69 #129 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

130  WINN, MARILYN 602-321-7998 17200 W. BELL RD. #1210 • SURPRISE, AZ 86374

131 MACDONALD, HUGH & PAULA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #131 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

132 DAY, JACQUELYN (JACKIE) 916-708-6072 12200 E. SR 69 #132 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

133 12200 E. SR 69 #133 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

134 CHIAPETTE, TONY & LISA 803-322-2345 T / 704-451-4339 L 12200 E. SR 69 #134 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

135 HARRAS, KIT 719-651-4512 12200 E. SR 69 #135 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

136  SCHROEDER, JOHN & CAROL 719-231-2147/480-285-6126 C 807 S 79TH WAY MESA AZ 85208

137  MAHONEY, HUGH & CLAUDIE 816-592-0504 12200 E. SR 69 #137 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

138 KAUFMAN, JACK & ELAINE 602-809-0177 12200 E. SR 69 #138 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

139  BRAUN, GWEN 602-996-6812 / 602-904-0377 P. O. BOX 55656 • PHOENIX, AZ 85078

140  BELL, EDWARD K. & ALICE J. 520-288-9959 / 520-245-0120 A 12200 E. SR 69 #140 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

141 LINSDAY, ALAN 423-337-1022 12200 E. SR 69 #141 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

142 LUND, PAULA JEAN 907-244-8006 12200 E. SR 69 #142 • DEWEY, AZ 86327



143 CHRISTENSON, SPIKE 12200 E. SR 69 #143 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

144 ERICKSON, DAVID & PATTI UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #144 DEWEY, AZ 86327

145 LORENZE, CHARLENE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 # 145, DEWEY, AZ 86327

146 VANDERPLOEG, ARLEN & SALLY 520-831-0593 12200 E. SR 69 #146, DEWEY, AZ  86327

147  RHONE, BRYAN 480-220-5647 12200 E. SR 69 #147 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

148  MANEKE, JAMES E. & LUCINDA K. WHITE 928-227-2079 / 623-875-1804 C 12200 E. SR 69 #148 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

149 LOW, DONNA MARIE 425-941-0392 12200 E. SR 69 #149 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

150  WILLIAMS, THOMAS M. 928-899-6166 12200 E. SR 69 #150 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

151  BASORE, HOWARD & DONNA 928-300-2924 12200 E. SR 69 #151 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

152  TYMN, GARY &  KAY 480-895-5959 / 480-895-3584 25244 S. CLOVERLAND DR • SUN LAKES, AZ 85248

153  TURRIETTA, CYNTHIA 858-922-6614 12200 E. SR 69 #153 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

154  COUSINEAU, GARLAND & SUSAN 928-713-3270 G / 928-713-2863 S 12200 E. SR 69 #154 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

155  MOSCATELLO, CAROL 928-600-2794 12200 E. SR 69 #155 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

156  THOMPSON, NELSON & TINA 928-899-8526 N / 928-899-8524 C 12200 E. SR 69 #156 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

157 CAMPBELL, MARLENE 480-600-7332 12200 E. SR 69 #157 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

158  FIELDING, TERRY 928-350-8001 C 12200 E. SR 69 #158 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

159 SCHROEDER, TOD & VICKI 520-203-4786 12200 E. SR 69 #159 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

160 BAKER, DOLORES 541-251-3575 12200 E. SR 69 #160 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

161 REYNOLDS, DARREL & DEBRA 928-925-3433/928-925-4177 12200 E. SR 69  #161  DEWEY  AZ  86327

162 BROWN, COLIN 928-533-3980 5580 N. Magpie Dr, Prescott Valley, AZ  86327

163 BOND, LISA / HAMMETT, PATRICIA J. 928-899-2427 L / 928-460-3887 P 12200 E. SR 69 #163 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

164 DAWN WAKEFIELD 206-218-3296/623-271-8511 21651 N 125th Ct, Sun City West, AZ  85375

165  PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 4648 E. ESCONDIDO AVE • MESA, AZ 85206

166 CANDYCE RIVIELLO & JACKIE MORLAND 480-772-8240 12200 E SR 69 #166, DEWEY,  AZ  86327

167 KEHRLI, DAVID & GUECK CAROL 970-412-4175/970-214-2424 12200 E SR 69 #167, DEWEY,  AZ  86327

168 MALONE, R. TERRY & JERRI 520-822-7774 / 520-822-7773 C 12200 E. SR 69 #168 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

169 ROMMEL, MICHAEL & JILL 760-908-3326 12200 E. SR 69 #169 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

170 ORENICK, MICHAEL 602-339-0181 12200 E. SR 69 #170 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

171  DEMME, ANN 928-515-2941 12200 E. SR 69, #171, DEWEY, AZ 86327

172 LUDWIG, BUD & MARY 928-772-5563 12200 E. SR 69 #172 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

173 McCUE, JOYCE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #173 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

174 KAMHOLZ, DAVID 928.821.0346 12200 E. SR 69 #174 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

175 DOYON, PETER UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #175 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

176 STRONG, GILE & DONNA 530-923-9180 12200 E. SR 69 #176 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

177  TERKELSEN, NANCY & SUSAN 928-775-6861 12200 E. SR 69 #177 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

178  STRAND, LARRY & EMILY 928-533-0263 L / 928-642-8901 E 12200 E. SR 69 #178 DEWEY, AZ 86327

179 CARBRAL, LARRY & MARILYN 623-680-9501 12200 E. SR 69 #179 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

180 GRUMBLES, VIVIAN 928-715-9061 12200 E. SR 69 #180 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

181  JOHNSON, DELTON & CYNTHIA S. LUKOWIAK 701-799-3853 D / 218-443-6347 C 12200 E. SR 69 #181 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

182 WARMAN, JOHN & YVETTE 928-237-8743 12200 E. SR 69 #182 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

183  JOHNSON, PATRICIA 907-460-6531 2476 FREDERICK LN., LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ 86404

184 BRANSON, ROBERT & ANNE LOUISE 623-931-5826 / 623-670-8036 C 11629 N. BALBOA DR., SUN CITY, AZ 85351

185  SUTHERLAND, ALLAN & DORIS 253-709-8511 / 623-556-4487 12200 E SR 69 #185, DEWEY.  AZ 86327

186  ENGLUND, VIRGINIA 715-977-1195 12200 E. SR 69 #186 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

187  WHEELER, ROBERT R. & NANCY L. 928-458-0995 N / 928-273-0727 B 12200 E. SR 69 #187 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

188 RUSE, JAMES & AUDRY 12200 E. SR 69 #188 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

189  LEITCH, GWENN 602-315-7855 19203 N. 29TH AVE. #530 • PHOENIX, AZ 85027

190 LINDER, KATHLEEN 760-793-5200 12200 E. SR 69 #190 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

191 MASSIEU, MARY UNLISTED 12200 E SR 69 #191 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

192 CANTRELL, EDD & DONNA 928-848-4879 (Edd) 12200 E SR 69 #192 DEWEY, AZ 86327

193  REES, FORREST & HAGAN, JANE 541- 944-4290 12200 E. SR 69 LOT #193, DEWEY, AZ 86327

194 MANN, MARTIN & McCLAIN, JOAN 480-233-1544M/719-271-4207J 12200 E. SR 69 LOT #194, DEWEY, AZ 86327

195  HEALY, GERRY 928-899-0416 12200 E. SR 69 #195 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

196 LUDWIG, BUD & MARY 12200 E. SR 69 #196 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

197 HUDDLESTON CANDY 909-709-9190 12200 E. SR 69 #197 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

198  MCKEIRNAN,  SHERYL 928-379-9265 12200 E. SR 69 #198 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

199  FOWLER, MADELINE 928-910-2437 12200 E. SR 69 #199 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

200  DANSBY, DONALD & PEGGY 928-772-8847 / 928-848-8013 C 12200 E. SR 69 #200 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

201 SMITH, DONALD & MARILEE 12200 E. SR 69 #201 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

202 BRAILLARD, LARRY 425-429-1226 12200 E. SR 69 #202 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

203  BOBZIEN, CARL JR. & PAULA 623-694-0100 14225 N. PALM RIDGE DR, SUN CITY, AZ 85351

204  HUFF, LINDA G. 928.499.8719 12200 E. SR 69 # 204, DEWEY, AZ 86327

205  LYONS, THOMAS & CARLSON, DIANA 1235 N OXBOW DR, DEWEY, AZ 86327

206  LABRECQUE, JULIA 928-772-4391 12200 E. SR 69 #206 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

207 STORZ, DOREEN 928-713-9773 12200 E. SR 69 #207 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

208  MORACA, PATRICK & DOROTHY 480-585-7363 8139 E. SANDS DR • SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

209 BALLARD, JANE 480-322-1281 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 209, DEWEY, AZ 86327

210  TOSLAND, MARY LOU 928-772-1088 12200 E. SR 69 #210 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

211  MAHONEY, STEPHANIE 928-713-8934 12200 E. SR 69 #211 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

212 ROOS, SUSAN 12200 E. SR 69 #212  DEWEY,  AZ  86327

213  PATTERSON, KAREN 928-775-3019 12200 E. SR 69 #213 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

214  BYAL, SUSAN 928-308-9562 12200 E. SR 69 #214 • DEWEY, AZ 86327



215 DONAHUE, JOHN 480-205-3361 12200 E. SR 69  #215  DEWEY, AZ  86327

216  SCHERBERGER, GUS A.. 928-632-1703 12200 E. SR 69 #216 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

217 BERTHOLD, RICK & WILEY, DONNA 12200 E. SR 69 #217 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

218  SANDERS, HELEN 928-541-1686 12200 E. SR 69 #218 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

219  SHULAK, CARL / CONTOUR, SALLY 480-292-3886 C / 702-480-8130 S 12200 E. SR 69 #219 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

220 KRANTZ, BRENDA 605-391-1846 12200 E. SR 69 #220 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

221 BREEN, JERRY 602-499-1061 12200 E. SR 69 #221 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

222 HOLLENSHADE, BILL & DONNA 530-276-4880 12200 E. SR 69 #222 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

223 HOFFMAN, ESTATE OF 805 637-6588 P.O. BOX 1258 DEWEY  AZ  86327

224  BOTTING, ROGER D. 417-655-2729 12200 E. SR 69 #224 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

225  LORD, LARRY & KATHERINE 928-772-0654 12200 E. SR 69 #225 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

226 GILBERT, TOM & CINDY 928-830-2143T/928-925-6314C 12200 E. SR 69 #226 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

227  SAYLE, THEODORE C. & BARBARA R. 602-363-3039T/602-375-9300B 12200 E. SR 69 #227 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

228  BARBER, RON & AMANDA 928-925-3524 R / 928-379-1273 12200 E. SR. 69 #228, DEWEY, AZ 86327

229 SCOTT, PATSIE & THOMAS 209-609-8275 12200 E. SR 69 #229 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

230  KOMIVES, BERT T. & ALICE F. 928-227-3400 12200 E. SR 69 #230 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

231  HECK, PEGGY 907-223-6857 12200 E. SR 69 #231 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

232 CROWELL, ERNEST & GEORGIA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #232 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

233 IAMS, JAMES & CAROL 12200 E. SR 69 #233 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

234  SLAMES, VAN 928-775-4125 12200 E. SR 69 #234 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

235  GRABOWSKI, LEON 928-460-3433 12200 E. SR 69 #235 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

236 HUGHES, JIM 12200 E. SR 69 #236 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

237  VOGT, DAVID E. 623-302-2565 7225 E. SHERIFF LN. • PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

238  KINNAMAN, CHERYL 775-313-1921 12200 E. SR 69 #238 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

239  BRUBAKER, JACK & PATRICIA 818-309-5676 / 818-429-0680 12200 E. SR 69 #239 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

240 FEGELEY, TERRY & BARBARA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #240 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

241 MITCHELL, GLENN & BONNIE 503-327-5887 12200 E SR 69 #241. DEWEY, AZ  86327

242  KAZ, KEN & SANDRA (410) 551-1102 / (301) 310-9867 1102 SEVERN PINES WAY • SEVERN, MD 21144

243  MERRELL, RICHARD E., PHD & MAY JOYCE 1-928-514-9227 R / 1-928-587-4639 M 12200 E. SR 69 #243 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

244 TEEL, MICHAEL W. 858-692-0566 12200 E. SR 69 #244 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

245  DEBARTOLO, JOHN & PEGGY 928-350-8577 12200 E. SR 69 #245 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

246  RAMMEL, CAROLYN 760-761-0118 12200 E. SR 69 #246 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

247 BRANSTON, RICHARD 951-665-0297 12200 E. SR 69 #247 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

248 HERRICK, ROBERT 480-861-6382 12200 E. SR 69 #248 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

249  HENSLEY, JOHN & JOAN 928-759-2567 12200 E. SR 69 #249 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

250 SITARZ, TED & MAE 623-229-3699T/719-440-6070M 12200 E SR 69 # 250, DEWEY, AZ 86327

251  JONES, ALLAN & DIXIE 623-546-7664 / 712-253-4522 20465 N ROYAL PALMS CT • SURPRISE, AZ 85374

252  WOLFENDEN, RANDY & DEBI 928-710-6999 R/ 928-710-6922 D 12200 E SR 69 #252, DEWEY, AZ 86327

253  BIRO, RICHARD J. & CHERIE G. 928-713-1032 P. O. BOX 340 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

254  PHILLIPS, CAROLYN 928-412-3169 12200 E. SR 69 #254 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

255  LAUREL, RALPH & BARBARA 480-247-6534 11241 E KEATS AVE. • MESA, AZ 85209

256  PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 4648 E. ESCONDIDO AVE • MESA, AZ 85206

257 LOGAN, WALTER 520-399-8320 12200 E. SR 69 # 257  DEWEY, AZ  86327

258 FAY, LONNIE & BONNIE 928-202-2939   / 928-308-5922 C 12200 E. SR 69 #258 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

259 WONG, DAVID & DONALD UNLISTED 2462  ANTELOPE  CORONA  CA  92882

260 DIFFIE, CLINT 602-625-9535 13211 N 38TH AVE  PHOENIX,  AZ 85029

261  WALKER, AL & JONI 619-985-4701 / 619-985-0596 12200 E. SR 69 #261 DEWEY, AZ 86327

262  CLARK, SHARON 928-775-5870 12200 E. SR 69 #262 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

263  MCKEE,  CHARLENE 928-821-6973 12200 E. SR 69 #263 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

264 VERRIER, TOM & LINDA (520) 561-6987 T / (520) 245-2063 P.O. BOX 18138, TUCSON, AZ 85731

265  WEYERS, DANIEL & LORELEI 541-707-7113 P.O. BOX 106. • DEWEY, AZ  86327

266  MOORE, MARTHA UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #266 • DEWEY, AZ 86327
267 GWIN, LYNNE 928 710-0241 12200 E. SR 69 # 267 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

268  MYERS, ALBERT & BECKY 614-327-2005 / 614-668-9940 12200 E SR 69 #268 DEWEY  AZ  86327

269 PARKER, MIKE & JOANNE 602-418-3892 M/480-628-0391J 12200 E. SR 69 #269 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

270 GRIFFIN, WILLIAM J. 928-775-5040 12200 E. SR 69, LOT 270, DEWEY, AZ 86327

271 GERDOM, KARI 480-737-3051 720 S ARROWWOOD WAY, MESA  AZ  85208

272 LATRELL, BETH 928-607-8857 2228 N 52ND STREET,  PHOENIX, AZ  85008

273 LERMA, ENRIQUE & FLORA UNLISTED 1019 SECOND PLACE, CALIMESA, CA 92320

274 KANIA, BOZENA  (VIOLET) 12200 E. SR 69 #274 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

275  WURST, BONNIE 928-925-2122 / 716-983-6493 12200 E. SR 69 #275 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

276 SHANNON, HOWARD 815-570-1677 12200 E. SR 69 #276 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

277  HANSEN, LOREN & JOYCE 623-826-4865 C 17200 W. BELL RD #556 • SURPRISE, AZ 85374

278 LOPEZ, FRANK & SUSAN 623-242-7246 / 631-816-0116 C 21039 N. 124TH AVE, SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375

279 RUIZ, JOSE & OLGA MARINA 626-260-0459 12200 E SR 69 # DEWEY, AZ 86327

280 623-698-3001 12200 E. SR 69 #197 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

281  SMALL, ROBERT & VICTORIA 928-899-6593 / 928-899-4511 C 10155 N. RISING SUN LANE • PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86315

282 ACKERMAN, REBECCA 602-740-5449 12200 E. SR 69 #282 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

283 CABRAL, LARRY & MARILYN UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #283, DEWEY, AZ 86327

284 LOOMIS, BILL UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #284 DEWEY, AZ 86327

285  VADNER, DALE & DONNA NORDSTROM 612-418-8589 11619 N 38TH PL • PHOENIX, AZ 85028

286  STRUNK, DANIEL O. & SUSAN STEPHENS 602-252-8070 / 602-377-7935 C 1551 W. LEWIS AVE • PHOENIX, AZ 85007



287 DUBOIS, JULIE 623-606-1600 14625 W. GUNSIGHT DR.  SUN CITY WEST, AZ  85376

288 HELLBORN, TIM & SORIANO, MARY 928-899-6866 666 N. HOPI TRAIL DEWEY AZ  86327

289  BOSTROM, EDWIN & AGNES 928-499-8129 E / 907-310-0999 A 12200 E. SR 69 #289 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

290 DIVITO, FRANK & JOANNE 602-684-1193 12200 E. SR 69 #290 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

291 WACKERLE, THOMAS & KIMBERLY 928-499-8888T/928-499-8887K 12200 E. ST 69 #291 DEWEY, AZ  86327

292 CARPENTER, DEBRA 928-225-5518 12200 E. SR 69 #292 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

293 ANDERSON, STEPHANIE 360 244-0295 12200 E. SR 69 #293  DEWEY, AZ 86327

294 BROWN, MARK & LINDA 928-515-1388 12200 E. SR 69 #294• DEWEY, AZ 86327

295 WAHMHOFF, DAVID & DUANE 520-990-1959 12200 E. SR 69, #386, DEWEY, AZ 86327

296 GALLACHER, STEPHEN 760-716-3558 12200 E. SR 69, #296, DEWEY, AZ 86327

297 GARDONIO, TONY & TAMI UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69, #297, DEWEY, AZ 86327

298 DUGDALE, JIM 206-794-3438 5709 E. PLAYER PL., MESA, AZ 85215

299 DUGDALE, JIM 206-794-3438 5709 E. PLAYER PL., MESA, AZ 85215

300 MONTAGNINO, JOSEPH & PITT, PATRICIA J352-502-6002/P352-408-6545 15512 W SKY HAWK DR  SUN CITY WEST, AZ  85375

301  PORTER, ROBERT 928-533-0848 12200 E. SR 69 #301 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

302  SICHTA, MADELINE 941-993-6730 12200 E. SR 69 #302 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

303 TOVO, MALINDA 719-766-1394 12200 E. SR 69 #303 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

304  GRIFFIN, SUE 858-254-8112 12200 E. SR 69 #304 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

305  WINSLOW, MEG 805-350-1927 12200 E. SR 69 #305 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

306 MANSKY, DAVID G./CONGLETON, PENNY 602-330-4156 D / 260-908-0640 P 12200 E. SR 69 #306 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

307 McFADDEN, GEORGE 928-713-2875 12200 E  STATE ROUTE 69  #307  DEWEY, AZ 86327

308 BERENZ, PETER & RAPSON, FRAN 928-713-8486P/623-764-4718F 12200 E SR 69, lot 308  Dewey, AZ  86327

309  KRYZAK, JOSEPH & ANNE MARIE 623-680-5094 C / 623-828-3981 H 14818 NO. 181ST AVE. • SURPRISE, AZ  85388

310 ZIMMERMAN, KRISTI 312-209-5341 15740 W. AUTUMN SAGA DR., SURPRISE, AZ 85374

311  PENSON, MARYANN 480-202-0867 C / 480-202-0866 4648 E. ESCONDIDO AVE • MESA, AZ 85206

312 KLEUSKENS, SHERRY 815-761-3202 12200 E SR 69, #312, DEWEY, AZ 86327

313 PAFF, GARY & RUTH 760-777-2971 R/760-777-2970 G 16928 W MONTE VISTA  GOODYEAR,  AZ  85395

314 FOTRE, GLEN & JUDY 520-403-7717 G / 928-830-3868 J 2041 S TILTINGT PL, TUCSON AZ 85713

315 BISHOP, PETER 970-987-8397 12200 E. SR 69, DEWEY, AZ 86327

316 NASH, CAROL 951-391-1432 12200 E SR 69, # 316, DEWEY, AZ 86327

317 CORONADO, PATRICIA & PAUL 928-830-2067 12200 E. SR 69 #317 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

318  MURPHY, IVAN & BEVERLY 602-741-1671 10750 W. WHEATRIDGE DR. • SUN CITY, AZ 85373

319 SAURETTE, JANIE 720-418-0387 12200 E. SR 69, #319, EWEY AZ 86327

320 IRISH, MARY 122OO E SR 69 #320, DEWEY, AZ 86327

321 VANDERLEE, MONDRE & JENNIFER 1350 S FOOTHILLS DRIVE, DEWEY-HUMBOLDT, AZ 86327

322 SLAY,  CYNTHIA 12200 E. SR 69 #322 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

323  VANDER PLUYM, JOAN 480-390-5763 12200 E. SR 69 #323 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

324  CARMODY, PATRICIA 928-636-5738 540 S. REED RD • CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

325  MILES, TOD K. 928-775-2404 / 520-831-0423 C P.O. BOX 1212 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

326 MALES, PATRICIA 602-821-1684 12200 E. SR 69 #326 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

327  MIKOLAJCZYK, HENRY & CELIA 602-938-0682 12017 N. 41ST DR • PHOENIX, AZ 85029

328  BAHR, GORDON R. & VICKY L. 218-444-7772 / 218-214-6041 478 KALEE CT. SW • BEMIDJI, MN 56601

329  WRENS, DARRELL & ELIZABETH DEHON-SLAUGHTER 928-308-0906 / 928-274-5817 8991 E VALLEY RD. • PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ 86314

330  HUDSON, MARTHA 928-460-9445 12200 E. SR 69 #330 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

331  VOGEL, JEFFREY & CAROLYN MCGRATH 253-380-1684 5129 E. EDGEWOOD CIR., MESA, AZ  85206

332 SIEGEL, JEFF & VITA 12200 E. SR 69 #332 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

333 BURGESS, ANN 408-348-9324 12200 E. SR 69 #333 DEWEY, AZ

334  DEVENNEY, JUDITH 623-203-9458 C 9033 W. ESCUDA DR • PEORIA, AZ 85382

335  SANDERS, MARY 480-200-4603 C 5505 E. MCLELLAN RD., UNIT 12 • MESA, AZ 85205

336  DESCHENE, GLEN & BERNICE 928-899-0556 12200 E. SR 69 #336 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

337 KLUTTZ, DIANNA 317-797-5206 c/o DON & DIANNA KLUTTZ • 5934 WILLOW BEND DR • AVON, IN 46123

338 HAMMER, RALPH 520-403-7259 12200 E. SR 69 #338 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

339 SEARS, JOHN & LINDA 918-906-9202/918-283-2777 27434 N. 130TH DR  PEORIA,  AZ 85383

340 YBARRA, BRIAN & FAYE 214-952-9989/214-288-5957 12200 E. SR 69 #340 DEWEY, AZ 86327

341 MARLER, KEN & BEA 904-673-7765 5707 E. 32 Street, #1180, Yuma, AZ 85365

342  CARMODY, PATRICIA 928-636-5738 540 S. REED RD • CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

343 SNYDER, GARY 928-978-7344 12200 E. SR 69 #343 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

344 MCMURRAY, ROBERT JAMES 931-704-3773 12200 E. SR 69 #344 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

345  HUNT, LEIGH 828-835-6418 12200 E. SR 69 #345 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

346  LOSKILL, ROBERT  3034 SELKIRK DR., APT. #1 • SUN PRAIRIE, WI  53590

347 SHIELD, ROBIN 847-602-5665 12200 E. SR 69 #347 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

348  COCHRAN, ALICE 928-775-4797 12200 E. SR 69 #348 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

349 12200 E. SR 69 #349 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

350 BAILEY, ALAN & JUDIE 623-512-7927 12200 E. SR 69 #350 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

351 BARTOK, MARCIA 701-500-1134 12200 E. SR 69 #351 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

352  BERRY, JOANNE 928-775-6324 12200 E. SR 69 #352 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

353 WENTWORTH, CAROL A. 928-899-1243 12200 E. SR 69 #353 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

354 GABORIK, BONNIE 928-277-7235 12200 E. SR 69 #354 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

355 LAVALLEY, JOE & MARY 928-451-6115 J / 928-350-9487 M 12200 E. SR 69 #355 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

356 ATKINSON, LARRY & DENISE 612-245-5534 / 763-856-4290 12200 E. SR 69 #356 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

357 KING, RICHARD & SHIRLEY 928-848-2426 12200 E. SR 69 #357 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

358 JACOBSON, BRADFORD & LINDA 623-203-7902 14214 W. PARKLAND DR • SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375



359 ANDERSON, SCOTT & SUEELLEN 619-675-4409 9255 N. MAGNOLIA AVE, SANTEE, CA  92071

360 ING, WENDY 928-208-3061 12200 E. SR 69 #360 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

361 CROWELL, RICHARD & JUDY 928-910-2145 R / 928-772-5870 J 12200 E. SR 69 #361 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

362 DEREMO, RICHARD & JANET 928-899-0788 12200 E. SR 69 #362 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

364 HOUSER, BETH 562-708-3985 12200 E. SR 69 #364 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

365 JONES, WOODY & GALLERANI, MARLENE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #365 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

366 ROLL, PAULINE 805-469-6269 12200 E. SR 69 #366 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

367 SUKOW, JAMES & PAULA 928-637-3137 12200 E. SR 69 #367 DEWEY AZ 86327

368 CONE, CAROL 928-380-7216 12200 E. SR 69 #368 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

369 NOVESKY, RICK & SANDRA (414) 333-5825 / (262) 623-2429 6288 O'CONNELL ST., HARTFORD, WI 53027

370 CARSTENS, RICK & NONA (Mother Hazel) 206-391-5346R/253-227-7588N 12200 E. SR 69 #370 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

371 CIRNI, PETER & ELAINE 520-334-0856 / 520-730-3776 8598 S PASSAGE DR. TUCSON, AZ 85756

372  MASSICOTTE, LEO (PAUL) & JOAN 602-300-6925 / 602-300-6926 12200 E. SR 69 #372 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

373  NELSON, STANLEY & CHRIS 623-308-4135 12200 E. SR 69 #373 DEWEY, AZ 86327

374  GUNN, SONJA 928-499-1923 C / 480-324-3481 12200 E. SR 69 #374 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

375  KOOPMAN, BRIAN & LAURIE 480-227-0019 B / 480-227-0018  L 12200 E. SR 69 #375 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

376  MILLER, MARILYN J. 480-577-4475 C / 480-893-8617 12200 E. SR 69 #376 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

377  GOLSON, GARY L. & JOEY L. 928-925-1994 12200 E. SR 69 #377 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

378  MROTEK, GENE & PAT 928-772-8922 / 480-671-1809 3710 S. GOLDFIELD RD #1009 • APACHE JCT, AZ 85119-6668

379 STAFFORD, CLAUDIA/BLAIR, TOMMY 719-660-9643/303-589-8054 12200 E. SR 69 #379 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

380 PARKER, MIKE & JOANNE 480-628-0391/602-418-3892 12200 E. SR 69 #269 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

381  O'BRIEN, SANDRA 623 826-7067 12200 E. SR 69 #381 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

382  NEVILLE, RONALD & JANE 928 759-9938 12200 E. SR 69 #382 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

383  EDWARDS, JIM & CATHY 623-229-1590 J / 623-261-3282 C 12200 E. SR 69 #383 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

384  BROOKS, DAVE & LIZ (360) 910-2615 D / (360) 532-8474 L 12200 E. SR 69 #384 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

385  HULTGRIEN, LAVERNE 928-775-3117 12200 E. SR 69 #385 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

386  WAHMHOFF, DAVID L. & DUANE 520-990-1959 12200 E. SR 69, #386, DEWEY, AZ 86327

387  McCLOUD, BILL & LEILA 501 617-8552 12200 E SR 69 #387, DEWEY, AZ 86327

388 SANDOVAL, ARTURO 623 208-9985 10032 W WATKINS RD, TOLLESON, AZ 85353

389  BLACKBURN, WILLIAM & SHIRLEY 928-771-9274 / 928-713-0558 12200 E. SR 69 #389 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

390  SMITH, MICHAEL & JUDY 253-329-7028 M / 253-740-0828 J 12200 E. SR 69 #390 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

391  COUTTS, ROBERT 928-350-8523 12200 E. SR 69 #391 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

392 PENACHO, STEVEN & SUSAN UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #392 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

393 MARSHALL, ROBERT & CAROLINE 909-519-3725 12200 E. SR 69 #393 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

394 CHERRY, JAMES 760-717-8685 12200 E. SR 69 #394 DEWEY, AZ 86327

395 BURKE, DONALD J UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #395 DEWEY, AZ  86327

396  MCGIVERN, WILLIAM & JOAN 928-713-3262 C 12200 E. SR 69 #396 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

397 RILEY, CARL & JENNIFER 928-925-5245 12200 E. SR 69 #397 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

398  RETRUM, RANDY 928-308-1830 12200 E. SR 69 #398 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

399  MEFFORD, MICHAEL A. & LINDA K. 928-237-4530 12200 E. SR 69 #399 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

401  SPEELMAN, JACQUELINE (JACKIE) 928-772-4850 12200 E. SR 69 #401 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

402 NELSON, DWAIN & KELLY, KAREN 480-703-4590/480-234-2836 12200 E. SR 69 # 402 DEWEY,  AZ  86327

404  SCHULTE, MARVIN & MARYANN 480.278.9321 M / 480.278.9339 Mary 12200 E SR 69 # 404, DEWEY, AZ 86327

405  EASLEY, GREGORY & PAMELA 928-899-4134 G / 928-775-5362 P 12200 E. SR 69 #405 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

406  HYDE, JOHN & HAAK, RUTH 928-227-3793 \ 928-499-4719  Cell 12200 E. SR 69 #406 DEWEY, AZ 86327

407  NICOSIA, BENJAMIN & ALEATH 623-696-7856 / 623-695-7078 C 15775 W. VERDE LANE • GOODYEAR, AZ 85395-8124

408 REIDINGER, TED & SUE 928-772-5766 12200 E. SR 69 # 408, DEWEY, AZ 86327

409  BISHOP, CAROL 480-567-6983 C 12200 E. SR 69 #409 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

410 UNDERWOOD, DARYL & NANCY 602-740-5449 12200 E. SR 69, #410, DEWEY, AZ 86327

411  BARNETT, GEORGE (BUD) 714-351-4725 12200 E. SR 69 #411 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

412 WILLIAMS, DARYL & MARGO 928-308-8600 7697 N SUMMIT PASS,  PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86315

413 INGOGLIA, SAL & ANITA 928-699-0174 12200 E. SR 69 #413 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

414  LASCH, PRISCILLA 928-759-3905 12200 E. SR 69 #414 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

415  ANDERSON, CHARLES & DORIS 928-237-4188 / 928-775-3167 12200 E. SR 69 #415 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

416 GARRETT, JANET 509-833-9439 12200 E. SR 69 #416 DEWEY, AZ 86327

417  ROSENKRANZ, JEAN 928-772-6901 / 928-460-2408 C 12200 E. SR 69 #417 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

418  CASADA, JANET MARIE/RUIZ, TARZAN (714) 746-5861 J/(928) 706-5186 12200 E. SR 69 # 418, DEWEY, AZ 86327

419 HURTLEY, KIA 928-273-3793 12200 E SR 69 #419, DEWEY,  AZ 86327

420  RAWN, MELANIE UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #420 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

421 HORNE, WAYNE 661-303-0366 12200 E. SR 69 #421 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

422  YETTER, DARLENE  928-499-9027 12200 E. SR 69 #422 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

423 GOEDE, KEITH & GERRI 414-418-3030 12200 E. SR 69 #423 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

424  SHEAFFER, ROB & CHRIS KIRWAN-O'BRIEN 661-932-7164 R / 559-213-9982 Chris 12200 E. SR 69 #424 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

425  HATFIELD, SUSAN 928-830-0063 12200 E. SR 69 #425 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

426  MALANCA, KEN & SARA 928-856-1286 C / 928-772-4537 12200 E. SR 69 #426 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

427 FERRON, PAMELA G. 860-465-7779 12200 E. SR. 69 # 427, DEWEY, AZ 86327

428  GROSCHEL, RICHARD 928-772-6998 12200 E. SR 69 #428 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

429  CHAPPELL, CAROL J. 928-713-1799 12200 E. SR 69 #429, DEWEY, AZ 86327

430  DAY, TED & MYRA (928) 277-4663 / (352) 220-2736 12200 E. SR 69 # 430, DEWEY, AZ 86327

431  MILES, BARBARA / PEACH, WILLIAM 623-277-8055 / 928-451-1795  W 19425 N. WELK DR., SUN CITY, AZ 85373

432  MASON, CAROL 928-772-3110 12200 E. SR 69 #432 • DEWEY, AZ 86327



433  BLAYLOCK, WILLIAM & GAYLEEN (702) 241-9369 12200 E. SR. 69 # 433, DEWEY, AZ 86327

434 BIEGER, JUDITH 925-844-4915 12200 E. SR. 69 # 434, DEWEY, AZ 86327

435  FAZIO, SHARON 928-925-3427 P.O. BOX 306 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

436  GILBREATH, GARY 503-857-8217 12200 E. SR 69 #436 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

437  WIESE, KEITH L. & DOROTHY L. 928-759-0291 12200 E. SR 69 #437 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

438  MYERS, MELANIE 602-402-1890 12200 E. SR 69 #438 DEWEY, AZ 86327

439 FOSTER, DAVID & EVANS, MARY 602-448-4756D/708-514-8793M 12200 E. SR 69 #439 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

440  BIRD, PHILLIP & MARY ANN 928-775-2335 12200 E. SR 69 #440 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

441   SALAS,  ANDREW A. & LUCILLE E. 928-830-7367 12200 E. SR 69 #441 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

442 ROBBINS, GARY & JERI 480-220-8402 5001 E MAIN ST #35  MESA, AZ  85205

443 LATRELL, CHRISTOPHER - REMINGTON, KARA 602-316-1744C/480-650-0999K 2735 N. ALMOND  MESA,AZ  85213

444  PELOQUIN, MAURICE & RHODA 928-775-2066 12200 E. SR 69 #444 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

445  THOMPSON, ALLEN & BETTY 928-759-9276 12200 E. SR 69 #445 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

446  BOREN, TERRY S. & MARIA E. 218-340-9081 12200 E. SR 69 #446 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

447  ROSOLLINI, BEVERLY 928-227-2531 / 818-939-5936 C P.O. BOX 132, DEWEY, AZ 86327

448  HORVATH, LES & MARION 928-772-5797 12200 E SR 69, LOT 448, DEWEY, AZ 86327

449  WANG, ROBERT & SANDRA 402-216-5069 / 402-216-7028 12200 E. SR 69 #449 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

450  HEISCHMAN, LARRY & LINDA 510-410-5397 / 510-410-0213  Linda 12200 E. SR 69 # 450 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

451 SARGEANT, COLLIN & PEGGY UNLISTED 12200 E. SR 69 #451 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

452  SULLIVAN,  GREGORY 928-710-0497 J / 928-533-7520 G 12200 E. SR 69 #452 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

453  HOWE, LARRY & CHERYL 207-310-1968 L / 207-310-1446 C 12200 E. SR 69 #453 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

454  CASELDINE, DOROTHY 928-426-9117 12200 E. SR 69 #454 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

455 WITTKOWSKI, DARLA 615 365-1373 12200 E. SR 69 #455, DEWEY, AZ  86327

456  MEYER, MARY ANNE & ROLFE, MIKE 772-631-7054MA/480-220-9617M 12200 E. SR 69 #456 • DEWEY, AZ 86327

457  FILBY, PAULITA 928-925-0764 12200 E. SR. 69 #457, DEWEY, AZ 86327
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